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2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:48.25 2017$ Newport

J Zimmerman, S Baron, G Wang, R Nguyen

AAA1:44.54

AAC1:46.44

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:55.00

ST3A1:56.00

ST2A2:02.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:46.53$ ST4A

Wong, Ashley 11 Baron, Samantha 11

Wang, Gracie 11 Chen, Jaime 10

26.79 30.03 23.7925.92

ABELL2 1:48.19$ ST4A

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Li, Delora 12

Jin, Rachel 11 Wyzga, Aneta 12

25.33 31.17 14.0837.61

ALW3 1:50.50 ST4A

Cross, Katie 11 Yeh, Brei 9

Wu, Helen 10 Conze, Charlotte 10

26.90 39.64 25.5618.40

ARED4 1:50.52 ST4A

Blackmon, Kaitlyn 9 Yu, Catherine 9

Gray, Jamesyn 11 Ross, Cassandra 11

27.83 29.64 25.4127.64

ANC5 1:53.24 ST4A

Dang, Gabby 12 Heusted, Alyssa 10

Pak, Jazlynn 11 Tran, Baohan 10

26.48 33.98 25.3027.48

AISSY6 1:53.41 ST4A

Huynh, Isabelle I 11 Helgesen, Alyssa 12

Grebinsky, Kira 12 Nguyen, Joni 10

28.01 32.77 25.2627.37

B - Final

AMI7 1:55.93 ST3A

Williamson, Kaitlyn 10 Olsen, Grace 11

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Williamson, Julia 10

29.89 32.24 25.3828.42

AEAST8 1:56.14 ST2A

Yocam, Hailey 10 Piel, Josephine 9

Tan, Michelle 12 Chang, Emily 10

29.74 32.21 25.7828.41

AJUAN9 1:57.12 ST2A

Ulvin, Maddy 12 Truswell, Victoria 12

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Truswell, Hallie 9

30.38 32.32 26.8127.61

BSKY10 1:57.96 ST2A

Nguyen, Sydney 10 Sayles, Lauren 12

Young, Stephanie 12 Bruski, Elizabeth 11

39.29 24.65 25.6028.42

ALIB11 1:58.43 ST2A

Clay, Taylor 12 Ream, Emma 12

Visperas, Dominique 9 Agnew, Shaye 10

29.74 34.82 26.2827.59

ASAMM12 2:01.32 ST2A

Chenier, Kayla 11 McKinstry, Sophia 11

Quick, Sydney 12 Kao, Kona 12

29.58 36.26 26.7128.77

C - Final

AWOOD13 2:03.15

Mosset, Abbie 10 Gangwish, Hannah 9

Fitch, Taylor 9 Drews, Lauren 12

32.36 36.99 25.7028.10

AMS14 2:06.22

Dalgleish, Tatum 12 Brenne, Campbelle 10

McCabe, Theodora 10 Moulton, Amelia 11

35.98 27.58

AINT15 2:06.95

Wineland, Emma 12 Narendran, Tanushri 9

Swanson, McKinley 10 Tiwana, Malika 9

30.97 36.45 27.1332.40

BINGL16 2:14.90

Hayden, Maddie 12 Pakkala, Julia 12

Sheptunov, Sonya 10 Annapureddy, Priya 9

36.27 35.91 30.6032.12

ABOTH17 2:22.80

Fisher, Alexandra 9 Kamikawa, Haley 10

Crans, Maya 12 Sylvester, Caitlin 9

41.64 37.00 33.2230.94

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:48.25 2017$ Newport

J Zimmerman, S Baron, G Wang, R Nguyen

AAA1:44.54

AAC1:46.44

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:55.00

ST3A1:56.00

ST2A2:02.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:49.82 qST4A

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Li, Delora 12

Jin, Rachel 11 Wyzga, Aneta 12

26.41 31.05 17.5534.81

ANEW2 1:49.95 qST4A

Wong, Ashley 11 Chen, Jaime 10

Baron, Samantha 11 Wang, Gracie 11

29.11 30.36 17.5432.94

ALW3 1:51.60 qST4A

Cross, Katie 11 Yeh, Brei 9

Wu, Helen 10 Conze, Charlotte 10

35.39 32.10 25.6418.47

ARED4 1:51.66 qST4A

Blackmon, Kaitlyn 9 Yu, Catherine 9

Gray, Jamesyn 11 Ross, Cassandra 11

59.18 25.40

ANC5 1:52.57 qST4A

Dang, Gabby 12 Heusted, Alyssa 10

Pak, Jazlynn 11 Tran, Baohan 10

26.36 33.36 52.85

AISSY6 1:54.10 qST4A

Huynh, Isabelle I 11 Helgesen, Alyssa 12

Grebinsky, Kira 12 Nguyen, Joni 10

29.06 32.52 24.9027.62

AMI7 1:55.70 qST3A

Williamson, Kaitlyn 10 Olsen, Grace 11

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Williamson, Julia 10

29.70 32.27 25.8327.90

AEAST8 1:58.33 qST2A

Yocam, Hailey 10 Piel, Josephine 9

Tan, Michelle 12 Chang, Emily 10

30.46 33.56 26.6427.67

ALIB9 1:58.59 qST2A

Clay, Taylor 12 Ream, Emma 12

Visperas, Dominique 9 Agnew, Shaye 10

30.63 34.51 26.0827.37

AJUAN10 1:59.37 qST2A

Ulvin, Maddy 12 Truswell, Victoria 12

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Truswell, Hallie 9

31.30 27.67

BSKY11 1:59.51 qST2A

Nguyen, Sydney 10 Sayles, Lauren 12

Young, Stephanie 12 Bruski, Elizabeth 11

37.30 32.68 25.8723.66

ASAMM12 2:01.76 qST2A

Chenier, Kayla 11 McKinstry, Sophia 11

Quick, Sydney 12 Kao, Kona 12

30.12 36.38 26.7628.50

AWOOD13 2:06.76 q

Mosset, Abbie 10 Gangwish, Hannah 9

Fitch, Taylor 9 Drews, Lauren 12

32.68 38.41 26.7228.95

AINT14 2:07.26 q

Wineland, Emma 12 Narendran, Tanushri 9

Zeng, Elizabeth 11 Tiwana, Malika 9

30.80 26.57

AMS15 2:07.88 q

Dalgleish, Tatum 12 Brenne, Campbelle 10

McCabe, Theodora 10 Moulton, Amelia 11

1:08.39 59.49

BINGL16 2:13.74 q

Chow, Maddy 11 Voeller, Naomi 9

Hau, Jewel 9 Pakkala, Julia 12

32.10 36.64 28.8636.14

ABOTH17 2:23.35 q

Herron, Sophie 10 Kamikawa, Haley 10

Crans, Maya 12 Sylvester, Caitlin 9

43.35 35.50 1:04.50

BNEW--- X1:54.87 ST4A

Makhervaks, Keren 12 Zhang, Angela 9

Smerekanych, Eva 12 Barashkoff, Alexi 11

30.92 30.62 25.9027.43

BLW--- X1:59.14 ST2A

DeBoom, Summer 10 Lautman, Claire 12

Ying, Robin 10 Neilson, Abby 10

13.4638.24
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Preliminaries ...   (#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BMI--- X2:00.14 ST2A

Williams, Alexandra 12 Chen, Luna 11

Hamilton, Kate 11 Leahy, Hannah 12

30.58 33.89 27.0428.63

BISSY--- X2:00.97 ST2A

Napalan, Ava 9 Constantinescu, Cora 10

Wang, Doris 9 Pushckor, Sky 9

35.96 30.21 26.1328.67

CNEW--- X2:03.26

Prado, Ella 9 Xie, Soleil 10

Kosugi, Alissa 11 Weiser, Kennedy 9

31.81 27.73

BBELL--- X2:03.67

Tam, Kaili 9 Lee, Rena 9

Lee, Joanna 9 Zhang, Megan 10

31.41 34.35 27.4230.49

BEAST--- X2:06.74

Tran, Edilia 11 Tran, Violette 12

Piel, Lillian 12 Polyakova, Elizaveta 11

32.80 42.57 27.2024.17

BLIB--- X2:07.05

Wasisco, Kylie 10 Gallagher, Rachel 10

Hetherington, Sela 9 Klatt, Lauren 11

32.34 34.31 22.6337.77

BJUAN--- X2:07.13

Lim, Angelyiah 10 Andersson, Filippa 10

Wong, Megan 11 Evans, Madisen 11

32.44 41.60 23.2629.83

CSKY--- X2:08.19

Shauf, Gracie 9 Meyers, Julia 10

Fischer, Anna 10 Wu, Cathy 9

31.22 36.52 28.4931.96

BNC--- X2:09.16

Romanschi, Rebecca 9 Basom, Emily 9

Howard, Alyssa 12 Anderson, Claire 11

33.95 36.37 28.4830.36

CBELL--- X2:09.21

Paik, Jamie 11 Nguyen, Katrina 10

Naeini, Soha 10 Foroutan, Bahar 10

32.54 34.24 21.0541.38

CMI--- X2:10.81

O'Kane, Piper 12 Way, Madeline 10

Sowers, Katharine 12 Nielsen, Mari 12

33.74 1:37.07

CLIB--- X2:13.22

Briggs, Olivia 9 Lew, Emily 9

Meitzel, Taylor 11 Stempson, Lily 9

33.98 38.13 29.1531.96

CISSY--- X2:13.72

Huesgen, Lydia 12 Robinson, Emily 10

Tangas, Alex 12 McIntyre, Susanna 12

34.47 36.60 1:02.65

CEAST--- X2:15.65

Hansen, Emma 10 Srikumar, Gauri 10

Smiley, Kaiya 12 Huang, Emma 10

35.46 37.90 1:02.29

CLW--- X2:15.82

Zhou, Marianne 11 Amdahl, Anika 11

Barstow, Isabella 9 Chapman, Sam 12

36.67 22.69

CRED--- X2:16.29

Wang, Jessica 9 Kozleski, Mora 12

Heuer, Zoe 10 Vij, Sahana 10

34.26 38.83 20.2442.96

BINT--- X2:16.70

Breer, Payton 9 Du, Emily 11

Freese, Erin 11 Pei, Elizabeth 10

29.4533.67

CJUAN--- X2:19.30

Wang, Fiona 10 Hendricks, Sonja 12

Dixon, Lucy 10 Gerhardt, Rachel 10

36.13 39.11 29.4034.66

CNC--- X2:19.41

Scott, Audri 9 Daniel, Claire 9

Johnson, Gwen 9 Wong, Emi 10

34.83 41.02 29.6733.89

BWOOD--- X2:19.49

Epley, Sarah 11 Shaull, Megan 11

Sorosy, Vivien 10 Dial, Mackenzie 10

34.02 39.74 1:05.73

BMS--- X2:20.25

Redler, Aaliya 10 Luther, Logan 9

Cullen, Emma 10 Winder, Allison 12

47.61 29.59 29.4933.56

CWOOD--- X2:20.32

Loeser, Thea 11 Guadagno, Airelyn 10

Borer, Amy 12 Brook, Lauren 11

34.73 53.09 31.1721.33

CINT--- X2:21.54

Mylan, Anna 11 Vandenbrouck, Julie 9

Swanson, McKinley 10 Zhang, Sherry 10

37.54 40.01 31.5532.44

ASKY--- DQ

Huynh, Cara 9 Himes, Danika 12

McRae, Gracie 12 Butcher, Reilee 11

24.5128.99

AINGL--- DQ

Chow, Megan 9 Brown, Madelyn 9

Liu, Grace 9 Marzec, Ella 10

30.73 34.72 26.5129.38

BSAMM--- XDQ

Weber, Jillian 10 Barnes, Ruby 11

Gok, Aylin 12 Doukas, Thera 11

29.94 37.18 28.7531.94

BRED--- XDQ

Nanda, Anamika 12 Bono, Isabella 10

Deng, Emily 10 Consul, Anika 10

30.96 37.10 27.5929.33

CSAMM--- XDQ

Morse, Isabella 9 Lander, Mina 10

Metz, Lindsay 12 Tang, Allison 11

35.47 39.64 27.8833.60

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:53.06 2016$ Christina Bradley

AAA1:48.80

AAC1:50.65

ST3A1:59.00

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:59.80

ST2A2:05.00

3A D2:15.00

4A D2:15.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKY 12Bradley, Christina1 1:51.73$ ST3A

25.60 27.95 29.4628.72

LW 10Hammer, Amelia2 1:53.70 ST3A

25.84 28.66 29.7329.47

LW  9Cross, Courtney3 1:56.75 ST3A

27.14 29.88 29.3630.37

MI 11Prophater, Cayla4 1:57.36 ST3A

27.07 29.74 29.9630.59

MI 12Mark, Chloe5 2:03.05 ST2A

27.71 30.71 32.2232.41

LIB 12Hoeper, Alexa6 2:06.27 3A D

28.85 32.24 32.2432.94

B - Final

NEW  9Li, Joy7 2:02.06 ST2A

27.74 30.69 31.8131.82

SKY 12McRae, Gracie8 2:03.42 ST2A

29.30 31.14 31.2531.73

ISSY  9Wang, Doris9 2:03.79 ST2A

28.98 31.47 31.0132.33

INT 12Lowell, Megan10 2:03.81 ST2A

28.64 31.50 31.8931.78

MI 10Lenington, Grace11 2:04.34 ST2A

28.60 31.43 31.9632.35

SKY 11Bruski, Elizabeth12 2:06.63 3A D

28.80 31.92 32.8333.08

C - Final

SAMM 10Rosenow, Sierra13 2:05.49 3A D

28.89 31.95 32.3032.35

LW 11Wehrman, Katie14 2:06.33 3A D

28.25 32.08 32.8833.12

LIB 10Kroiss, Aspen15 2:06.92 3A D

28.75 32.00 32.6033.57

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja16 2:07.02 3A D

28.23 32.00 33.2733.52

BELL  9Tam, Kaili17 2:10.30 3A D

29.38 32.38 34.6133.93

ISSY 11Grigoryan, Anna18 2:12.07 3A D

30.01 32.59 34.7034.77

D - Final

BELL 12Dickmann, Alena19 2:08.17 3A D

29.42 33.14 32.4533.16

BELL  9Roberts, Xylia20 2:09.98 3A D

29.20 33.09 33.8133.88
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D - Final ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

MI 10Headrick, Annie21 2:10.24 3A D

29.83 33.14 32.9634.31

JUAN  9Truswell, Hallie22 2:10.31 3A D

30.63 33.48 32.0134.19

ISSY 11Wan, Sydney23 2:10.63 3A D

29.91 33.07 33.7233.93

RED 11Wen, Tina24 2:11.69 3A D

29.57 33.15 34.0534.92

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:53.06 2016$ Christina Bradley

AAA1:48.80

AAC1:50.65

ST3A1:59.00

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:59.80

ST2A2:05.00

3A D2:15.00

4A D2:15.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 12Bradley, Christina1 1:53.97 qST3A

25.96 28.59 29.9329.49

MI 11Prophater, Cayla2 1:57.05 qST3A

27.04 29.65 29.9730.39

LW 10Hammer, Amelia3 1:58.66 qST3A

26.39 30.00 31.1631.11

LW  9Cross, Courtney4 1:58.80 qST3A

27.53 30.23 30.2230.82

LIB 12Hoeper, Alexa5 2:01.23 qST2A

27.97 30.42 31.3231.52

MI 12Mark, Chloe6 2:02.72 qST2A

27.72 30.63 32.1332.24

ISSY  9Wang, Doris7 2:03.15 qST2A

29.05 31.56 30.6831.86

SKY 12McRae, Gracie8 2:03.60 qST2A

29.48 31.05 31.3131.76

MI 10Lenington, Grace9 2:04.84 qST2A

29.01 31.76 32.0831.99

SKY 11Bruski, Elizabeth10 2:05.18 q3A D

28.46 31.33 32.9532.44

INT 12Lowell, Megan11 2:05.48 q3A D

29.01 31.53 32.3432.60

NEW  9Li, Joy12 2:06.45 q3A D

28.22 31.51 33.6033.12

LW 11Wehrman, Katie13 2:06.46 q3A D

28.58 31.49 33.3933.00

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja14 2:07.39 q3A D

28.01 31.47 34.4833.43

LIB 10Kroiss, Aspen15 2:08.22 q3A D

29.07 32.46 32.9833.71

SAMM 10Rosenow, Sierra16 2:08.26 q3A D

29.50 32.43 32.9233.41

BELL  9Tam, Kaili17 2:08.31 q3A D

28.72 31.87 34.4933.23

ISSY 11Grigoryan, Anna18 2:10.11 q3A D

29.46 32.78 33.8534.02

RED 11Wen, Tina19 2:10.49 q3A D

29.05 32.27 34.8034.37

ISSY 11Wan, Sydney20 2:11.07 q3A D

30.22 32.88 34.0433.93

MI 10Headrick, Annie21 2:11.91 q3A D

29.40 33.42 34.3734.72

BELL 12Dickmann, Alena22 2:12.06 q3A D

29.62 33.53 34.6434.27

JUAN  9Truswell, Hallie*23 2:13.90 q3A D

30.65 33.65 34.6035.00

BELL  9Roberts, Xylia*23 2:13.90 q3A D

29.48 34.17 35.1135.14

NEW 11Weiser, Maddie25 2:14.45 3A D

29.30 33.32 36.4535.38

INGL  9Voeller, Naomi26 2:15.65 4A D

30.85 33.96 34.7936.05

ISSY 12Tangas, Alex27 2:16.10

31.36 34.19 35.1935.36

EAST  9Kumar, Diya28 2:16.79

29.78 34.88 35.8436.29

SKY 10Fischer, Anna29 2:17.03

30.87 34.56 35.6036.00

MI 10Schreuder, Caden30 2:17.10

31.96 34.97 34.0736.10

SKY 10Blumenstein, Annika31 2:17.45

31.43 34.90 34.4236.70

ISSY 10Kwak, Eunseo32 2:17.93

31.38 34.61 36.0735.87

LIB 12Russell, Mary33 2:18.49

33.71 37.74 27.7539.29

RED 10Deng, Emily34 2:18.57

30.35 34.89 36.4136.92

NEW 10Yamada, Jada35 2:18.74

30.38 34.71 36.8936.76

SAMM 11Youngs, JaLynn36 2:19.19

34.46 35.71 33.7935.23

LIB  9Lew, Kaitlin37 2:20.96

32.48 35.40 35.7037.38

INT 12Xu, Victoria38 2:21.24

31.86 35.02 36.3138.05

LW 10Ferguson, Sophia39 2:21.68

30.07 35.71 36.6239.28

NEW 10Fawcett, Isobel40 2:24.58

33.52 36.87 35.5638.63

MI 12Sowers, Katharine41 2:24.73

33.67 36.06 37.2337.77

BELL 10Dudley, Lucy42 2:26.52

33.05 36.53 38.5138.43

NEW 10Yu, Stephanie43 2:26.54

33.30 37.13 36.9539.16

SKY 10Millar, MaryBeth44 2:27.24

33.27 37.00 38.4738.50

MS 12Smith, Caroline45 2:27.96

33.57 37.05 38.5238.82

JUAN  9Dallman, Maya46 2:29.82

34.05 39.30 37.6538.82

EAST 12Smiley, Kaiya47 2:30.61

34.02 38.24 38.5839.77

SKY  9Dang, Kim48 2:31.92

34.93 39.13 37.9739.89

LW  9Guertin, Carrera49 2:32.07

33.14 38.38 40.0440.51

INT  9Breer, Payton50 2:41.76

37.71 41.40 40.3742.28

INT 10Thoensen, Abbey--- X

MI 12Nielsen, Mari--- X2:12.60 3A D

30.23 33.57 34.2534.55

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:03.77 2008$ Annemarie Thayer

AAA2:01.69

AAC2:04.02

ST4A 4A State Qualifying2:13.50

ST3A2:14.00

ST2A2:23.90

4A D2:33.50

3A D2:34.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 2:00.25$ AAA

26.67 29.72 28.1635.70

RED  9Yu, Catherine2 2:05.81 ST4A

28.05 31.88 29.7936.09

SKY 12DiMeco, Sarah3 2:06.32 ST4A

27.25 32.05 29.1237.90

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee4 2:10.59 ST4A

28.74 34.02 30.3137.52

ISSY 12Grebinsky, Kira5 2:12.19 ST4A

28.47 35.55 31.6036.57

LW 10Ying, Robin6 2:13.25 ST4A

28.49 33.28 31.5139.97

B - Final

LW  9Yeh, Brei7 2:11.49 ST4A

27.97 32.88 31.9138.73

NEW 10Girotto, Amelia8 2:12.66 ST4A

29.54 32.77 30.5539.80

NEW  9Zhang, Angela9 2:12.67 ST4A

28.51 35.22 31.4837.46

NEW 12Makhervaks, Keren10 2:13.81 ST3A

29.88 33.53 30.7139.69

ISSY 10Cancelosi, Sophia11 2:14.13 ST2A

28.91 34.52 30.0240.68

MI 11Olsen, Grace12 2:16.42 ST2A

30.50 34.10 32.2439.58

C - Final

ISSY 10Ueda, Katie13 2:14.07 ST2A

29.39 33.57 31.4939.62
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C - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

EAST  9Piel, Josephine14 2:17.95 ST2A

31.38 37.34 31.5437.69

JUAN 12Truswell, Victoria15 2:18.09 ST2A

29.76 35.75 32.4640.12

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey16 2:18.38 ST2A

29.42 36.52 31.4740.97

ISSY 10Constantinescu, Cora17 2:19.50 ST2A

31.05 36.47 33.2438.74

LIB 12Hoeper, Alexa18 2:20.58 ST2A

31.36 34.32 31.1143.79

D - Final

RED 10Bono, Isabella19 2:17.29 ST2A

30.58 36.26 30.7239.73

BELL 10Casey, Eleanor20 2:19.77 ST2A

30.54 37.10 32.7839.35

RED 12Nanda, Anamika21 2:21.50 ST2A

29.51 35.97 35.2940.73

NEW 12Alton, Madison22 2:23.65 ST2A

30.20 35.55 34.8543.05

INGL 11Chow, Maddy23 2:24.27 4A D

30.01 35.90 36.3841.98

MS 10Brenne, Campbelle24 2:29.51 4A D

33.20 35.08 37.1644.07

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:03.77 2008$ Annemarie Thayer

AAA2:01.69

AAC2:04.02

ST4A 4A State Qualifying2:13.50

ST3A2:14.00

ST2A2:23.90

4A D2:33.50

3A D2:34.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 2:04.66 qST4A

27.31 32.31 29.4235.62

RED  9Yu, Catherine2 2:07.26 qST4A

28.49 32.43 29.2437.10

SKY 12DiMeco, Sarah3 2:08.64 qST4A

27.74 32.19 30.1438.57

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee4 2:09.69 qST4A

27.73 33.08 31.2237.66

ISSY 12Grebinsky, Kira5 2:11.49 qST4A

28.35 34.99 31.4136.74

LW 10Ying, Robin6 2:13.80 qST3A

28.83 33.33 31.8839.76

ISSY 10Cancelosi, Sophia*7 2:13.85 qST3A

28.64 33.83 30.9840.40

LW  9Yeh, Brei*7 2:13.85 qST3A

28.63 34.08 32.5638.58

NEW 12Makhervaks, Keren9 2:14.19 qST2A

28.99 35.45 30.5339.22

NEW 10Girotto, Amelia10 2:15.30 qST2A

29.70 33.11 30.9541.54

NEW  9Zhang, Angela11 2:17.04 qST2A

29.41 36.00 31.4540.18

MI 11Olsen, Grace12 2:17.28 qST2A

30.76 35.21 32.5738.74

ISSY 10Ueda, Katie13 2:17.99 qST2A

30.19 35.30 31.5240.98

EAST  9Piel, Josephine14 2:18.46 qST2A

32.08 37.34 30.6538.39

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey15 2:18.62 qST2A

29.82 34.98 31.9841.84

JUAN 12Truswell, Victoria16 2:19.13 qST2A

29.90 34.92 33.8940.42

ISSY 12Sun, Natalie17 2:19.54 qST2A

29.50 32.61

LIB 12Hoeper, Alexa18 2:20.57 qST2A

31.67 33.72 31.3843.80

BELL 10Casey, Eleanor19 2:20.66 qST2A

31.06 32.46

RED 10Bono, Isabella20 2:21.42 qST2A

31.69 36.97 31.4441.32

RED 12Nanda, Anamika21 2:22.23 qST2A

30.13 36.74 33.3741.99

MS 10Brenne, Campbelle22 2:23.05 qST2A

32.66 33.62 34.7941.98

NEW 12Alton, Madison23 2:23.25 qST2A

30.15 35.66 34.9242.52

INGL 11Chow, Maddy24 2:23.35 qST2A

30.80 35.99 34.8441.72

MI 10Williamson, Kaitlyn25 2:24.71 4A D

31.05 35.36 34.4443.86

SKY 10Nguyen, Sydney26 2:25.27 4A D

32.33 36.36 34.8741.71

JUAN 10Andersson, Filippa27 2:27.74 4A D

30.38 35.05

LW 12Lautman, Claire28 2:28.46 4A D

34.57 37.97 34.5541.37

ISSY 10Robinson, Emily29 2:30.01 4A D

33.94 39.42 34.1442.51

EAST 10Yocam, Hailey30 2:30.17 4A D

32.84 37.42 35.0844.83

MI 12Nielsen, Mari31 2:30.21 4A D

32.87 39.54 34.6043.20

NEW 11Shirk, Harmony32 2:34.63

35.10 39.64 36.9142.98

NEW 10Park, Katherine33 2:35.30

33.63 37.46 35.5948.62

JUAN 11Wong, Megan34 2:36.40

31.77 39.52 38.0247.09

MI  9Argenti, Irene35 2:37.33

35.87 41.32 1:20.14

NC  9Romanschi, Rebecca36 2:38.40

32.62 38.17 38.4149.20

EAST 10Soininen, Emma37 2:39.69

35.00 42.23 36.7445.72

EAST  9Bangur, Esha38 2:40.51

32.28 41.92 37.6248.69

LIB  9Briggs, Olivia39 2:41.47

35.43 40.25 36.9948.80

SKY 11Sansing, Kate40 2:42.30

32.92 41.75 40.3647.27

EAST 11Tran, Edilia41 2:42.57

34.68 40.28 37.7449.87

INT 11Zeng, Elizabeth42 2:44.06

36.04 42.02 37.9548.05

SKY  9Bikkula, Sahya43 2:44.54

34.88 42.33 38.3049.03

SKY  9Weissman, Abby44 2:44.75

34.49 43.05 36.5550.66

INT  9Narendran, Tanushri45 2:51.89

38.98 45.61 40.6446.66

EAST  9Herri, Jasmine46 2:55.11

42.2553.13

ISSY 10Constantinescu, Cora--- X2:20.65 ST2A

32.27 36.59 32.8538.94

NC 10Tran, Baohan--- DQ

32.00 35.69 33.6143.84

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.12 2017$ Gabby Dang

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

ST4A 4A State Qualifying25.10

ST3A25.25

ST2A26.20

4A D28.10

3A D28.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 10Chen, Jaime1 24.33 ST4A

NC 11Pak, Jazlynn2 24.45 ST4A

SAMM 10Walz, Katie3 24.93 ST4A

ISSY 11Huynh, Isabelle I4 25.02 ST4A

SAMM 11Chenier, Kayla5 25.21 ST3A

INT 11Shiers, Sarah6 25.38 ST2A

B - Final

LW 11Cross, Katie7 25.15 ST3A

INT 11Jou, Jacqueline8 25.16 ST3A

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth9 25.27 ST2A

MI 12Pearse, Annie10 25.33 ST2A

MI 10Williamson, Julia11 25.88 ST2A

LW 10Neilson, Abby12 26.00 ST2A

C - Final

RED  9Wu, Andrea13 25.62 ST2A

RED 12Wu, Claire14 25.65 ST2A

SKY 11Butcher, Reilee15 25.76 ST2A

RED 11Ross, Cassandra16 25.92 ST2A

WOOD 12Drews, Lauren17 26.03 ST2A

SKY 12Sayles, Lauren18 26.08 ST2A
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2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
D - Final ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

D - Final

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade19 25.09 ST4A

JUAN 11Curran, Giulianna20 25.44 ST2A

NEW 10Zimmerman, Jamie21 26.06 ST2A

LW 10Conze, Charlotte22 26.21 4A D

LIB 12Weber, Reegan23 26.38 4A D

ISSY 10Nguyen, Joni24 26.57 4A D

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.12 2017$ Gabby Dang

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

ST4A 4A State Qualifying25.10

ST3A25.25

ST2A26.20

4A D28.10

3A D28.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 10Chen, Jaime1 24.78 qST4A

SAMM 10Walz, Katie*2 24.93 qST4A

NC 11Pak, Jazlynn*2 24.93 qST4A

SAMM 11Chenier, Kayla4 25.25 qST3A

ISSY 11Huynh, Isabelle I5 25.32 qST2A

INT 11Shiers, Sarah6 25.48 qST2A

LW 11Cross, Katie7 25.53 qST2A

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth8 25.57 qST2A

MI 12Pearse, Annie9 25.62 qST2A

LW 10Neilson, Abby10 25.66 qST2A

MI 10Williamson, Julia*11 25.67 qST2A

INT 11Jou, Jacqueline*11 25.67 qST2A

RED  9Wu, Andrea13 25.72 qST2A

SKY 11Butcher, Reilee14 25.75 qST2A

SKY 12Sayles, Lauren15 25.80 qST2A

RED 11Ross, Cassandra16 25.88 qST2A

WOOD 12Drews, Lauren17 25.94 qST2A

RED 12Wu, Claire18 25.99 qST2A

LIB 12Weber, Reegan19 26.08 qST2A

JUAN 11Curran, Giulianna20 26.13 qST2A

ISSY 10Nguyen, Joni21 26.21 q4A D

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade22 26.24 q4A D

NEW 10Zimmerman, Jamie23 26.32 q4A D

LW 10Conze, Charlotte24 26.38 q4A D

LW 10Ferguson, Caitlyn25 26.46 4A D

LIB 10Agnew, Shaye26 26.57 4A D

RED 11Gray, Jamesyn27 26.58 4A D

NEW 11Wong, Ashley28 26.59 4A D

MS 10McCabe, Theodora29 26.67 4A D

JUAN 10Ulvin, Emma30 26.72 4A D

NEW 11Barashkoff, Alexi31 26.75 4A D

ISSY  9Pushckor, Sky32 26.78 4A D

EAST 12Tan, Michelle33 26.79 4A D

SKY  9Huynh, Cara34 26.82 4A D

INGL  9Brown, Madelyn35 26.85 4A D

ISSY  9Stipe, Abigail36 26.90 4A D

EAST 11Lundblad, Katharine37 26.92 4A D

BELL 12Acevedo, Elena38 27.00 4A D

NC 12Howard, Alyssa39 27.14 4A D

SKY  9Norris-Mark, Ava40 27.16 4A D

MI 12Fukano, KaelaAnne41 27.18 4A D

EAST 10Carmosino, Giavanna42 27.21 4A D

JUAN 10Andersson, Filippa43 27.28 4A D

MI 10Steinhauer, Celia44 27.35 4A D

JUAN  9Truswell, Hallie45 27.45 4A D

EAST 10Chang, Emily*46 27.48 4A D

SAMM 12Quick, Sydney*46 27.48 4A D

INT  9Tiwana, Malika48 27.63 4A D

NEW 10Rif, Nabilah49 27.64 4A D

SKY 12Young, Stephanie50 27.65 4A D

MI 11Nomicos, Ellie51 27.67 4A D

MI 11Raisys, Liuci52 27.71 4A D

SAMM 11Beagles, Kylie*53 27.72 4A D

BELL 10Zhang, Megan*53 27.72 4A D

MI 10Gersch, Annabelle*53 27.72 4A D

EAST 11Polyakova, Elizaveta56 27.77 4A D

LIB 10Gallagher, Rachel57 27.80 4A D

INGL  9Chow, Megan58 27.87 4A D

MI 10Lee, Diane59 27.88 4A D

BELL 11Paik, Jamie60 28.10 4A D

NEW 11Suseyi, Miwan61 28.21 3A D

LW 11Blanchard, Jaqueline62 28.25 3A D

NEW  9Weiser, Kennedy63 28.32

LIB  9Hetherington, Sela64 28.34

RED 10Consul, Anika65 28.40

WOOD 11Epley, Sarah66 28.44

LW 10Rabuchin, Riley67 28.59

LW 11Lewis, Madison68 28.67

NEW 12Dolan, Paige69 28.69

SKY 12Kim, Cassie70 28.70

ISSY  9Tangas, Augustine71 28.71

RED  9Wang, Jessica72 28.73

MS 11Moulton, Amelia*73 28.74

BOTH 10Kamikawa, Haley*73 28.74

MI 11Shoop, Alli75 28.77

ISSY 10Sharrers, Sydney76 28.82

BOTH 12Crans, Maya77 28.83

ISSY 11Young, Hannah78 28.84

MI 11Thunen, Ella79 28.88

BELL 10Schmid, Cassandra80 28.94

NC 11Anderson, Claire81 28.95

MI 11Chen, Luna82 28.96

MS 11Lourenco, Clara83 29.00

WOOD 10Mosset, Abbie84 29.01

EAST 10Hansen, Emma85 29.04

SAMM 11Tang, Allison86 29.08

NC 10Burgos, Kaia87 29.09

INGL 12Pakkala, Julia88 29.12

BELL 10Foroutan, Bahar89 29.13

LW  9Barstow, Isabella*90 29.17

EAST 10Srikumar, Gauri*90 29.17

INGL 11Baldwin, Caleigh92 29.18

NEW  9Browder, Camille93 29.21

NEW 10Du, Mabel*94 29.23

RED 10Vij, Sahana*94 29.23

JUAN 12Gengo, Heather96 29.24

INT 10Pei, Elizabeth97 29.25

LIB  9Stempson, Lily98 29.26

NC 12Romero, Anna99 29.27

MI 12O'Kane, Piper100 29.30

BELL  9Kim, Ashley101 29.31

JUAN 10Newman, Sage102 29.34

SAMM 10Stratton, Lilje103 29.36

ISSY  9Trinh, Hannah104 29.45

SKY 11Coffaro, Lizzy105 29.48

JUAN 10Watson, Lauren106 29.50

INT 11Ottaway, Caitlin*107 29.52

NEW 10Ammon-Flynn, Mia*107 29.52

JUAN 11Chau, Kaylee109 29.53

MS 12Dalgleish, Tatum110 29.54

LW 12Odell, Emma111 29.60

RED 10Heuer, Zoe112 29.62

INT 11Du, Emily113 29.64

SKY  9Zhong, Sarah114 29.68

ISSY  9Atwal, Rianna115 29.70

SAMM 12Gok, Aylin116 29.71

EAST 11Birchfield, Kaley117 29.72

LW  9Laycock, Avery118 29.73

WOOD  9Gangwish, Hannah119 29.76

INT 12Xu, Victoria120 29.78

SAMM 12Metz, Lindsay121 29.81

SAMM  9Morse, Isabella*122 29.82

EAST 11Rouf, Hanan*122 29.82

SAMM 11Doukas, Thera*124 29.83

NC  9Scott, Audri*124 29.83

LW 11Kull, Olivia126 29.85

WOOD 12Foltz, Ava127 29.88

JUAN 12Boyer, Rachel128 29.91

SKY 12Streamer, Holly129 29.94

EAST 10Huang, Emma130 29.96

JUAN 10Gerhardt, Rachel131 29.97

NEW  9Muralidharan, Kaviya132 29.98

MI 10Angel, Isabel133 30.00

RED 12Kozleski, Mora134 30.05

BELL 11Liu, Chloe135 30.11

NEW 10Muralidharan, Oviya136 30.19

SKY 11Gladfelder, Nicole137 30.20

WOOD 11Loeser, Thea138 30.23

SKY 12Brown, Jessica*139 30.25

JUAN 10Dixon, Lucy*139 30.25

LW 10DeBoom, Summer141 30.30

LW  9Brewer, Madeline*142 30.31

LW 12Chapman, Sam*142 30.31

LW 11Zhou, Marianne144 30.32

LIB  9Tremblay, Emma145 30.35

MS 12Smith, Caroline146 30.36

EAST  9Bangur, Esha147 30.39

WOOD 10Sorosy, Vivien148 30.44
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2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

ISSY 11Martinez, Natalie149 30.48

JUAN 12Ko, Ellen*150 30.53

BELL 10Hildreth, Cece*150 30.53

NEW 10Benda, Lucille152 30.54

SAMM 10Davis, Sydney*153 30.57

MS 12Yoshikawa, Emi*153 30.57

SAMM 12Quick, Riley155 30.69

LIB 10Mangus, Allyson156 30.70

SAMM 11Barnes, Ruby157 30.75

INT  9Baumann, Ashley158 30.84

ISSY 12McIntyre, Susanna159 30.89

NEW 10Nasman, Isabella160 31.07

INT 10Wiswall, Bella--- X

INT 11Freese, Erin--- DQ

WOOD 12Ragan, Katie--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 472.35 2017$ Kennedy Cribbs

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

EAST 11Volozin, Liza1 380.05

BELL 10Rubin, Makena2 378.20

BELL  9Doud, Isabella3 352.70

SKY 12Azzarello, Sydney4 342.45

BOTH 10Mayanja, Salima5 335.70

RED 12Schare, Leah6 333.55

BELL  9Huang, Meiko7 332.45

NC 12Shull, Hannah8 330.70

NC 12Reyes, Saiyann9 318.55

NC 12Clayton, Erin10 311.75

ISSY  9Rosewater, Sarah11 298.30

SAMM 11Troje, Anna12 297.95

NC 12Simmons, Ella13 297.80

SAMM 10Stratton, Lilje14 288.05

JUAN 11Smith, Ashlynn15 286.05

WOOD 11Douglas, Sheridan16 284.10

MI 10Lavin, Allyson17 276.60

LW  9Brewer, Madeline18 272.50

BOTH  9Dempsey, Margaret19 268.60

NC 11Calimlin, Noe20 x254.80

LW 10Rabuchin, Sydney21 248.85

JUAN 12Gengo, Heather22 246.10

SKY 12Heagle, Rachel23 239.15

LW 11Lawler, Natalie24 223.15

NC 11Baxter, Yuka25 x217.90

WOOD 10Hansen, Gabi26 207.70

SAMM 10Whipple, Erin27 112.50

JUAN 11Zackula, Grace28 100.80

NC 11Zaro, Eva--- X260.15

INT 12Stutzman, Lisa--- X188.55

BELL  9Littrell, Anna--- X114.45

ISSY 10Lake, Emma--- X111.95

SKY  9Jenkins, Kaylie--- X110.15

MI 11Ristuben, Sophia--- X107.60

LW 11Yoshida, Peyton--- X105.75

ISSY 11Callans, Stephanie--- X93.00

BOTH 12Iscoa Kleinsasser, Natalie--- X74.15

MI 11McGuffin, Sophia--- DQ

BOTH 12Nishimura, Sarah--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 54.80 2016$ Gabby Dang

Meet: 54.80 2017$ Jazlynn Pak

AAA54.45

AAC55.63

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:00.10

ST3A1:00.60

ST2A1:04.00

4A D1:10.10

3A D1:10.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NC 12Dang, Gabby1 55.79 ST4A

26.16 29.63

NC 11Pak, Jazlynn2 57.16 ST4A

27.21 29.95

SKY 12DiMeco, Sarah3 57.84 ST4A

27.39 30.45

BELL 12Li, Delora4 58.09 ST4A

27.51 30.58

BELL 11Jin, Rachel5 59.56 ST4A

28.86 30.70

LW 10Wu, Helen6 1:00.57 ST3A

28.15 32.42

B - Final

NEW 12Smerekanych, Eva7 59.16 ST4A

27.44 31.72

RED  9Blackmon, Kaitlyn8 59.80 ST4A

29.07 30.73

ISSY 10Cancelosi, Sophia9 1:00.85 ST2A

29.52 31.33

ISSY 12Grebinsky, Kira10 1:01.25 ST2A

29.22 32.03

ISSY 12Sun, Natalie11 1:01.31 ST2A

28.55 32.76

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja12 1:01.85 ST2A

28.16 33.69

C - Final

NEW  9Li, Joy13 59.75 ST4A

27.74 32.01

MI 12Leahy, Hannah14 1:02.55 ST2A

29.02 33.53

SAMM 10Weber, Jillian15 1:03.44 ST2A

30.26 33.18

NC 10Heusted, Alyssa16 1:03.68 ST2A

29.87 33.81

SAMM 12Quick, Sydney17 1:04.35 4A D

30.24 34.11

RED 11Wen, Tina18 1:04.65 4A D

30.18 34.47

D - Final

JUAN 10Ulvin, Emma19 1:02.23 ST2A

29.26 32.97

ISSY 12Helgesen, Alyssa*20 1:03.97 ST2A

30.30 33.67

MI 12Williams, Alexandra*20 1:03.97 ST2A

29.94 34.03

BELL  9Lee, Rena22 1:04.24 4A D

29.64 34.60

MI 11Tang, Mira23 1:04.66 4A D

30.44 34.22

MI 11Hamilton, Kate24 1:05.05 4A D

30.39 34.66

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 54.80 2016$ Gabby Dang

Meet: 54.80 2017$ Jazlynn Pak

AAA54.45

AAC55.63

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:00.10

ST3A1:00.60

ST2A1:04.00

4A D1:10.10

3A D1:10.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NC 12Dang, Gabby1 55.95 qST4A

26.49 29.46

SKY 12DiMeco, Sarah2 57.55 qST4A

27.12 30.43

NC 11Pak, Jazlynn3 58.21 qST4A

27.58 30.63

BELL 12Li, Delora4 58.63 qST4A

27.09 31.54

BELL 11Jin, Rachel5 1:00.14 qST3A

28.12 32.02

LW 10Wu, Helen6 1:00.36 qST3A

28.13 32.23

ISSY 12Grebinsky, Kira7 1:00.37 qST3A

28.62 31.75

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja8 1:01.22 qST2A

28.87 32.35

ISSY 10Cancelosi, Sophia*9 1:01.45 qST2A

28.89 32.56

RED  9Blackmon, Kaitlyn*9 1:01.45 qST2A

28.83 32.62

ISSY 12Sun, Natalie11 1:01.93 qST2A

29.96 31.97

NEW 12Smerekanych, Eva12 1:02.32 qST2A

28.44 33.88

NC 10Heusted, Alyssa13 1:02.75 qST2A

29.40 33.35

NEW  9Li, Joy14 1:03.17 qST2A

29.23 33.94

SAMM 10Weber, Jillian15 1:03.69 qST2A

30.24 33.45



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:57 PM  10/27/2018  Page 7

2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

RED 11Wen, Tina16 1:04.02 q4A D

30.40 33.62

MI 12Leahy, Hannah17 1:04.18 q4A D

29.34 34.84

SAMM 12Quick, Sydney18 1:04.43 q4A D

31.24 33.19

BELL  9Lee, Rena19 1:04.86 q4A D

31.03 33.83

ISSY 12Helgesen, Alyssa20 1:04.95 q4A D

30.42 34.53

MI 11Tang, Mira21 1:04.99 q4A D

30.38 34.61

MI 12Williams, Alexandra22 1:05.05 q4A D

29.88 35.17

MI 11Hamilton, Kate23 1:05.12 q4A D

30.15 34.97

JUAN 10Ulvin, Emma24 1:05.38 q4A D

30.88 34.50

SKY  9Norris-Mark, Ava25 1:05.74 4A D

31.27 34.47

NEW 12Alton, Madison26 1:06.28 4A D

30.16 36.12

INGL  9Liu, Grace27 1:06.39 4A D

30.82 35.57

MS 10McCabe, Theodora28 1:06.58 4A D

30.99 35.59

LIB 12Clay, Taylor29 1:06.63 4A D

31.04 35.59

NEW  9Prado, Ella30 1:07.01 4A D

30.91 36.10

JUAN 12Ulvin, Maddy31 1:08.25 4A D

31.49 36.76

NEW 10Yamada, Jada32 1:08.57 4A D

30.77 37.80

RED 10Deng, Emily33 1:08.86 4A D

32.25 36.61

BELL  9Lee, Joanna34 1:08.89 4A D

32.26 36.63

SAMM 11Youngs, JaLynn35 1:09.39 4A D

33.66 35.73

SKY 10Meyers, Julia36 1:09.83 4A D

32.59 37.24

JUAN 10Lim, Angelyiah37 1:09.93 4A D

32.31 37.62

MI 10Lee, Diane38 1:10.21 3A D

32.41 37.80

SKY 10Fischer, Anna39 1:10.28 3A D

33.21 37.07

EAST 12Piel, Lillian40 1:10.57 3A D

32.25 38.32

MI 11Thunen, Ella41 1:11.11

32.93 38.18

SKY 11Sansing, Kate42 1:11.48

33.45 38.03

MI 10Schreuder, Caden43 1:11.70

33.41 38.29

LIB  9Hetherington, Sela44 1:11.77

33.66 38.11

MS 12Winder, Allison45 1:13.99

34.50 39.49

EAST 12Smiley, Kaiya46 1:15.46

35.40 40.06

LIB 11Meitzel, Taylor47 1:16.39

34.97 41.42

NC  9Basom, Emily48 1:16.49

35.79 40.70

LIB 10Willemsen, Naia49 1:16.91

33.48 43.43

INGL 10Sheptunov, Sonya50 1:17.17

35.03 42.14

EAST  9Hitzemann, Sada51 1:17.21

35.19 42.02

SKY  9Weissman, Abby52 1:17.23

36.28 40.95

NEW 12Dolan, Paige53 1:17.29

35.39 41.90

MS 10Redler, Aaliya54 1:17.62

36.13 41.49

SKY  9Dang, Kim55 1:17.96

36.87 41.09

LW 11Stoneman, Caitlin56 1:18.30

34.46 43.84

LIB 11West, Sasha57 1:18.47

37.25 41.22

BELL 10Naeini, Soha58 1:18.69

37.23 41.46

MI 11Cartwright, Olivia59 1:18.80

36.03 42.77

INGL  9Annapureddy, Priya60 1:18.84

36.35 42.49

MS 10Cullen, Emma61 1:19.09

35.47 43.62

NC  9Johnson, Gwen62 1:20.13

37.35 42.78

WOOD 12Borer, Amy63 1:20.69

35.86 44.83

WOOD 11Vandervort, Emma64 1:21.23

38.30 42.93

SAMM 12Gok, Aylin65 1:21.74

35.98 45.76

BELL 10Yang, Iris--- X58.46 ST4A

27.40 31.06

NEW 11Kosugi, Alissa--- DQ

33.13

INGL 12Hill, Brinkley--- DFS

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 50.85 2017$ Gabby Dang

AAA50.29

AAC51.13

ST3A55.00

ST4A 4A State Qualifying55.10

ST2A57.60

3A D1:03.00

4A D1:03.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 49.80$ AAA

24.16 25.64

NC 12Dang, Gabby2 53.54 ST3A

25.43 28.11

LW 10Hammer, Amelia3 54.25 ST3A

26.09 28.16

SAMM 10Walz, Katie4 54.80 ST3A

26.15 28.65

NEW 11Wang, Gracie5 55.04 ST4A

26.07 28.97

INT 11Jou, Jacqueline6 55.08 ST4A

26.04 29.04

B - Final

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade7 54.75 ST3A

26.53 28.22

INT 11Shiers, Sarah8 55.19 ST2A

26.64 28.55

MI 10Williamson, Julia*9 55.45 ST2A

26.85 28.60

MI 12Pearse, Annie*9 55.45 ST2A

26.43 29.02

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth11 56.02 ST2A

26.45 29.57

JUAN 11Curran, Giulianna12 56.37 ST2A

27.20 29.17

C - Final

NEW 10Xie, Soleil13 56.07 ST2A

27.07 29.00

RED  9Wu, Andrea14 56.21 ST2A

27.48 28.73

RED 11Gray, Jamesyn*15 56.78 ST2A

27.20 29.58

SKY 11Bruski, Elizabeth*15 56.78 ST2A

27.11 29.67

RED 11Ross, Cassandra17 56.92 ST2A

27.51 29.41

JUAN 12Truswell, Victoria18 58.27 3A D

27.71 30.56

D - Final

BELL 12Acevedo, Elena19 54.50 ST3A

26.28 28.22

LW 11Wehrman, Katie20 57.19 ST2A

27.20 29.99
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2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
D - Final ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

NEW 10Zimmerman, Jamie21 57.20 ST2A

27.66 29.54

SKY 12Himes, Danika22 57.75 3A D

27.58 30.17

ISSY  9Wang, Doris23 58.03 3A D

27.96 30.07

LW 10Ferguson, Caitlyn24 58.25 3A D

27.73 30.52

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 50.85 2017$ Gabby Dang

AAA50.29

AAC51.13

ST3A55.00

ST4A 4A State Qualifying55.10

ST2A57.60

3A D1:03.00

4A D1:03.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 51.60 qST3A

24.85 26.75

NC 12Dang, Gabby2 52.02 qST3A

25.31 26.71

NEW 11Wang, Gracie3 54.78 qST3A

26.24 28.54

INT 11Jou, Jacqueline4 54.84 qST3A

26.36 28.48

SAMM 10Walz, Katie5 55.00 qST3A

26.25 28.75

LW 10Hammer, Amelia6 55.48 qST2A

26.73 28.75

INT 11Shiers, Sarah7 55.51 qST2A

26.68 28.83

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth8 55.54 qST2A

26.58 28.96

MI 12Pearse, Annie9 55.87 qST2A

26.61 29.26

MI 10Williamson, Julia10 56.08 qST2A

26.92 29.16

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade*11 56.94 qST2A

27.42 29.52

JUAN 11Curran, Giulianna*11 56.94 qST2A

27.58 29.36

SKY 11Bruski, Elizabeth13 56.95 qST2A

27.31 29.64

RED 11Gray, Jamesyn14 57.02 qST2A

27.32 29.70

RED  9Wu, Andrea15 57.04 qST2A

27.93 29.11

RED 11Ross, Cassandra16 57.45 qST2A

27.60 29.85

NEW 10Xie, Soleil17 57.47 qST2A

27.64 29.83

JUAN 12Truswell, Victoria18 57.74 q3A D

28.11 29.63

LW 11Wehrman, Katie19 57.93 q3A D

27.62 30.31

BELL 12Acevedo, Elena20 57.94 q3A D

27.64 30.30

ISSY  9Wang, Doris*21 58.12 q3A D

28.09 30.03

LW 10Ferguson, Caitlyn*21 58.12 q3A D

27.92 30.20

SKY 12Himes, Danika23 58.19 q3A D

27.83 30.36

NEW 10Zimmerman, Jamie24 59.34 q3A D

28.22 31.12

SKY 12McRae, Gracie25 59.60 3A D

28.60 31.00

INT 12Wineland, Emma26 59.74 3A D

28.81 30.93

ISSY 11Milkowski, Maria*27 59.79 3A D

29.00 30.79

WOOD  9Fitch, Taylor*27 59.79 3A D

28.56 31.23

EAST 10Chang, Emily29 59.84 3A D

28.40 31.44

SAMM 12Kao, Kona30 59.86 3A D

28.98 30.88

MI 11Nomicos, Ellie31 59.91 3A D

28.41 31.50

MI 10Williamson, Kaitlyn32 59.95 3A D

28.73 31.22

WOOD 12Drews, Lauren33 1:00.17 3A D

27.99 32.18

LIB  9Visperas, Dominique34 1:00.30 3A D

28.78 31.52

SKY 10Blumenstein, Annika35 1:00.39 3A D

28.83 31.56

NEW 11Weiser, Maddie36 1:00.55 3A D

28.75 31.80

MI 10Steinhauer, Celia37 1:00.66 3A D

28.92 31.74

INGL  9Liu, Grace38 1:00.77 3A D

29.21 31.56

INGL  9Hau, Jewel39 1:00.83 3A D

28.63 32.20

SAMM 11Beagles, Kylie40 1:00.94 3A D

29.55 31.39

INT  9Tiwana, Malika41 1:00.97 3A D

28.87 32.10

NEW 11Barashkoff, Alexi*42 1:01.20 3A D

28.48 32.72

MI 12Fukano, KaelaAnne*42 1:01.20 3A D

29.05 32.15

SKY 11Bradford, Libby44 1:01.43 3A D

28.89 32.54

JUAN 11Evans, Madisen45 1:01.48 3A D

29.44 32.04

BELL 10Nguyen, Katrina46 1:01.51 3A D

29.42 32.09

SKY  9Wu, Cathy47 1:01.60 3A D

29.78 31.82

RED 10Consul, Anika48 1:01.63 3A D

29.90 31.73

ISSY 12Tangas, Alex49 1:01.64 3A D

30.35 31.29

ISSY 10Sharrers, Sydney50 1:01.69 3A D

30.10 31.59

ISSY  9Napalan, Ava51 1:01.85 3A D

29.06 32.79

ISSY  9Stipe, Abigail52 1:01.89 3A D

29.64 32.25

JUAN 12Martin, Riley53 1:01.93 3A D

29.05 32.88

MI 10Gersch, Annabelle54 1:02.04 3A D

29.66 32.38

NEW 11Suseyi, Miwan55 1:02.25 3A D

29.73 32.52

NEW 11Wu, Elizabeth56 1:02.28 3A D

29.70 32.58

LW 10Ferguson, Sophia57 1:02.41 3A D

29.86 32.55

WOOD 11Shaull, Megan58 1:02.47 3A D

29.29 33.18

BELL 10Zhang, Megan59 1:02.62 3A D

29.38 33.24

WOOD 11Epley, Sarah60 1:02.95 3A D

30.33 32.62

MI 11Raisys, Liuci61 1:03.18

30.80 32.38

ISSY  9Tangas, Augustine62 1:03.32

29.62 33.70

WOOD 10Mosset, Abbie63 1:03.36

29.04 34.32

BELL  9Kim, Ashley64 1:03.43

30.36 33.07

RED 10Vij, Sahana65 1:03.49

30.57 32.92

LIB 12Ream, Emma66 1:03.75

29.91 33.84

BELL 10Schmid, Cassandra67 1:03.77

30.61 33.16

LW 10Rabuchin, Riley68 1:03.80

30.89 32.91

MI 12O'Kane, Piper69 1:03.96

30.37 33.59

LIB  9Lew, Emily70 1:04.07

30.96 33.11

MI 11Shoop, Alli71 1:04.24

31.07 33.17

MS 11Lourenco, Clara*72 1:04.29

30.79 33.50
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2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

MS 12Dalgleish, Tatum*72 1:04.29

30.40 33.89

EAST 10Soininen, Emma74 1:04.64

31.35 33.29

EAST 11Birchfield, Kaley75 1:04.67

30.56 34.11

BELL 10Foroutan, Bahar76 1:04.75

30.71 34.04

LIB  9Stempson, Lily77 1:04.77

30.86 33.91

LW 11Blanchard, Jaqueline78 1:04.82

31.03 33.79

LW 11Amdahl, Anika79 1:05.07

31.28 33.79

LW  9Barstow, Isabella80 1:05.09

31.02 34.07

LW 12Odell, Emma81 1:05.28

31.12 34.16

NEW 10Fawcett, Isobel82 1:05.30

31.46 33.84

NEW  9Muralidharan, Kaviya83 1:05.36

30.17 35.19

INGL 10Diep, JazMinh84 1:05.44

31.13 34.31

WOOD 12Ragan, Katie85 1:05.46

31.37 34.09

WOOD 11Loeser, Thea86 1:05.48

31.25 34.23

EAST 10Srikumar, Gauri87 1:05.56

31.66 33.90

NEW 10Yu, Stephanie88 1:05.57

31.15 34.42

BOTH 12Crans, Maya89 1:05.62

31.08 34.54

NC 10Wong, Emi90 1:05.72

31.73 33.99

RED 10Heuer, Zoe91 1:05.74

31.31 34.43

JUAN 12Boyer, Rachel92 1:05.97

31.60 34.37

MS 11Moulton, Amelia93 1:06.01

31.29 34.72

JUAN 10Newman, Sage94 1:06.18

32.08 34.10

LW 12Weise, Greta95 1:06.44

31.01 35.43

LIB 12Winters, Nicole96 1:06.57

31.35 35.22

SKY  9Bikkula, Sahya97 1:06.63

31.98 34.65

JUAN 12Ko, Ellen98 1:06.64

32.35 34.29

ISSY 10Haessler, Dalainee99 1:06.90

31.63 35.27

INGL  9Huynh, Ann100 1:06.92

31.67 35.25

MS 12Winder, Allison101 1:06.99

31.55 35.44

INT 11Ottaway, Caitlin102 1:07.01

31.76 35.25

SKY 12Brown, Jessica103 1:07.14

31.02 36.12

MS 12Yoshikawa, Emi*104 1:07.15

31.67 35.48

JUAN 10Watson, Lauren*104 1:07.15

32.29 34.86

BELL 11Fielding, Justine X106 1:07.16

32.36 34.80

SAMM 11Doukas, Thera107 1:07.46

31.61 35.85

SKY 10Millar, MaryBeth108 1:07.58

32.48 35.10

SKY 11Coffaro, Lizzy109 1:07.70

31.57 36.13

MI 10Angel, Isabel110 1:07.78

31.71 36.07

SKY  9Zhong, Sarah111 1:07.90

31.33 36.57

NEW 10Ammon-Flynn, Mia112 1:08.04

31.95 36.09

JUAN  9Dallman, Maya113 1:08.26

34.47 33.79

JUAN 11Chau, Kaylee114 1:08.31

33.24 35.07

ISSY  9Atwal, Rianna115 1:08.43

31.08 37.35

EAST 11Rouf, Hanan116 1:08.53

33.34 35.19

LW 10Zhu, Mindy117 1:08.64

32.62 36.02

SAMM 10Davis, Sydney118 1:08.92

32.70 36.22

JUAN 10Gerhardt, Rachel119 1:08.93

34.03 34.90

NEW 11Rainey, Ellie120 1:09.08

32.68 36.40

INGL 12Hayden, Maddie121 1:09.76

33.54 36.22

BELL 11Liu, Chloe122 1:09.99

32.09 37.90

LIB 10Willemsen, Naia123 1:10.01

32.78 37.23

SKY 10Milanes Gon, Emma124 1:11.54

33.53 38.01

INT 10Thoensen, Abbey--- X

INT 10Wiswall, Bella--- X

LW 10Neilson, Abby--- X58.99 3A D

28.09 30.90

RED  9Nguyen, Anna--- X1:03.62

30.36 33.26

EAST 11Lundblad, Katharine--- DQ

29.00

SAMM 11Tang, Allison--- DQ

32.47

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 5:00.30 2017$ Yulia Groysman

AAA4:52.26

AAC4:57.09

ST3A5:21.00

ST4A 4A State Qualifying5:22.00

ST2A5:45.00

3A D6:01.00

4A D6:02.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta1 5:05.75 ST3A

27.78 30.21 30.9531.39

30.36 30.83 30.77 31.53

31.17 30.76

SKY 12Bradley, Christina2 5:08.83 ST3A

27.79 30.98 31.6531.24

31.78 30.89 30.65 31.36

31.11 31.38

NEW 11Baron, Samantha3 5:12.84 ST3A

27.61 30.65 31.2631.14

31.20 32.07 32.40 32.55

32.45 31.51

NEW 10Girotto, Amelia4 5:16.71 ST3A

28.13 31.50 32.4131.62

32.11 32.31 32.53 32.49

31.85 31.76

NEW 12Makhervaks, Keren5 5:18.28 ST3A

28.06 31.33 32.0131.70

32.19 32.51 32.65 32.90

32.99 31.94

LW  9Cross, Courtney6 5:18.98 ST3A

28.46 31.72 32.2932.02

32.71 33.06 32.68 32.62

32.47 30.95

B - Final

RED 10Bono, Isabella7 5:15.49 ST3A

29.35 31.95 31.6931.70

31.99 32.14 31.72 32.01

31.74 31.20

ISSY 10Ueda, Katie8 5:20.56 ST3A

29.34 32.09 31.9532.07

32.57 32.28 32.54 32.13

33.25 32.34

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey9 5:27.35 ST2A

29.41 31.97 32.2932.11

32.95 33.45 33.72 33.83

34.01 33.61



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:57 PM  10/27/2018  Page 10

2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
B - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

MI 11Olsen, Grace10 5:28.82 ST2A

29.13 32.48 33.4933.37

33.40 33.35 33.32 33.49

33.61 33.18

LIB 12Weber, Reegan11 5:30.78 ST2A

28.96 32.38 34.0132.91

33.81 33.67 33.74 34.02

33.87 33.41

SKY 11Butcher, Reilee12 5:42.53 ST2A

29.91 33.31 35.1334.91

34.92 35.17 35.22 35.48

34.94 33.54

C - Final

SKY  9Shauf, Gracie13 5:31.40 ST2A

30.09 32.61 34.2433.19

33.97 34.36 33.72 33.39

33.33 32.50

NC 10Heusted, Alyssa14 5:35.79 ST2A

29.69 32.83 34.7133.71

34.64 34.08 35.18 34.70

33.39 32.86

MI 10Lenington, Grace15 5:36.12 ST2A

29.54 33.15 34.4033.58

34.87 34.38 34.47 34.81

34.09 32.83

SAMM 10Rosenow, Sierra16 5:37.29 ST2A

30.66 33.81 34.0734.15

35.10 33.91 34.51 33.91

34.20 32.97

ISSY 11Milkowski, Maria17 5:42.23 ST2A

30.92 33.02 34.3833.62

35.00 34.78 35.31 35.34

35.55 34.31

ISSY  9Pushckor, Sky18 5:45.63 3A D

29.91 33.20 34.9334.39

35.49 35.74 35.75 36.21

35.67 34.34

D - Final

MI 10Headrick, Annie19 5:46.04 3A D

31.14 34.33 35.6935.28

35.51 35.26 35.11 35.18

34.88 33.66

BELL  9Roberts, Xylia20 5:47.70 3A D

30.35 34.47 35.3035.56

35.73 35.30 35.75 36.06

35.22 33.96

BELL 12Dickmann, Alena21 5:50.88 3A D

31.00 34.40 35.6735.52

35.40 36.13 35.27 36.05

36.01 35.43

LIB 11Klatt, Lauren22 5:55.71 3A D

31.44 34.04 35.5635.55

36.19 36.28 36.62 37.17

37.47 35.39

EAST 12Piel, Lillian23 5:56.56 3A D

30.53 34.67 35.9635.69

36.28 37.26 37.46 36.92

36.73 35.06

ISSY 11Grigoryan, Anna24 6:00.98 3A D

30.62 34.36 35.9635.73

36.75 37.57 37.70 37.98

37.71 36.60

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 5:00.30 2017$ Yulia Groysman

AAA4:52.26

AAC4:57.09

ST3A5:21.00

ST4A 4A State Qualifying5:22.00

ST2A5:45.00

3A D6:01.00

4A D6:02.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta1 5:10.75 qST3A

27.92 30.19 31.3731.01

30.99 31.87 32.23 31.91

32.08 31.18

SKY 12Bradley, Christina2 5:11.73 qST3A

27.93 30.73 32.0031.73

31.41 31.66 31.51 31.33

31.93 31.50

NEW 11Baron, Samantha3 5:12.47 qST3A

27.91 30.37 32.2731.21

31.99 31.86 32.13 32.35

31.80 30.58

NEW 12Makhervaks, Keren4 5:16.13 qST3A

27.90 31.33 31.7531.41

32.22 32.20 32.34 32.78

32.57 31.63

NEW 10Girotto, Amelia5 5:18.27 qST3A

28.34 31.05 31.9732.00

32.65 32.37 33.11 32.68

32.40 31.70

LW  9Cross, Courtney6 5:20.36 qST3A

28.80 31.80 32.6932.47

33.47 32.74 32.27 32.91

32.05 31.16

ISSY 10Ueda, Katie7 5:23.25 qST2A

28.36 31.30 32.8632.08

33.08 33.35 33.43 33.23

33.29 32.27

RED 10Bono, Isabella8 5:28.11 qST2A

30.53 33.01 33.4333.26

33.20 33.66 33.00 32.95

32.80 32.27

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey9 5:29.58 qST2A

30.21 32.33 33.0332.63

33.00 33.35 33.56 33.72

34.14 33.61

LIB 12Weber, Reegan10 5:31.31 qST2A

28.11 32.55 33.9433.61

34.20 34.10 34.00 34.12

33.70 32.98

SKY 11Butcher, Reilee11 5:31.86 qST2A

28.27 32.48 34.0634.16

34.23 34.05 34.61 33.86

34.75 31.39

MI 11Olsen, Grace12 5:32.15 qST2A

29.15 32.36 33.7633.68

34.41 33.92 33.79 34.05

33.83 33.20

NC 10Heusted, Alyssa13 5:37.59 qST2A

30.32 32.84 34.421:09.13

34.32 34.70 34.66 34.24

32.86 0.10

MI 10Lenington, Grace14 5:37.78 qST2A

29.44 32.87 34.6033.94

34.98 34.90 34.81 34.77

34.26 33.21

SKY  9Shauf, Gracie15 5:42.12 qST2A

30.59 33.15 33.9833.82

33.91 34.80 35.57 35.56

35.84 34.90

SAMM 10Rosenow, Sierra16 5:44.00 qST2A

30.84 34.19 35.1134.64

35.16 35.20 35.01 34.97

34.89 33.99

ISSY 11Milkowski, Maria17 5:50.38 q3A D

31.13 34.40 34.7734.77

35.58 35.38 36.06 35.59

37.17 35.53

ISSY  9Pushckor, Sky18 5:50.55 q3A D

30.54 33.62 35.6335.41

36.48 35.74 36.52 36.39

35.56 34.66

ISSY 11Grigoryan, Anna19 5:51.05 q3A D

31.18 33.85 35.3935.25

35.78 35.67 36.16 36.22

36.60 34.95

MI 10Headrick, Annie20 5:52.11 q3A D

31.45 35.42 35.9036.10

35.63 35.96 35.57 35.57

35.66 34.85

BELL  9Roberts, Xylia21 5:52.62 q3A D

30.58 35.01 36.0636.53

36.05 36.33 36.60 35.79

35.72 33.95

BELL 12Dickmann, Alena22 6:01.09 q4A D

30.67 34.91 36.6436.50

36.61 36.55 37.25 37.11

37.42 37.43

EAST 12Piel, Lillian23 6:01.58 q4A D

31.64 35.62 37.0136.54

36.46 37.11 37.21 36.93

37.00 36.06
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2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LIB 11Klatt, Lauren24 6:04.00 q

31.70 34.34 37.4635.56

37.00 37.12 37.52 38.06

38.29 36.95

EAST  9Kumar, Diya25 6:04.04

31.15 36.00 37.7237.26

37.58 37.57 37.16 36.91

37.23 35.46

MI  9Sommerfield, Cecilia26 6:05.31

32.32 35.97 37.1336.97

38.00 37.78 38.33 38.27

36.53 34.01

LIB 10Wasisco, Kylie27 6:05.44

31.87 35.41 36.9436.57

37.52 36.34 37.74 38.55

38.09 36.41

INGL  9Voeller, Naomi28 6:07.64

33.37 36.80 37.2137.84

37.35 37.60 37.77 37.74

37.27 34.69

RED 12Kozleski, Mora29 6:07.85

32.22 35.61 36.8436.72

37.10 37.25 38.14 38.37

38.42 37.18

ISSY  9Napalan, Ava30 6:08.06

30.75 34.47 37.5936.26

38.32 39.05 39.07 38.28

38.42 35.85

NC 11Anderson, Claire31 6:14.84

32.49 36.87 39.0837.92

38.94 38.60 39.29 38.73

37.70 35.22

BELL  9Lee, Joanna32 6:16.16

31.82 36.14 38.4837.26

38.45 38.37 38.77 39.43

39.47 37.97

EAST 10Carmosino, Aydia33 6:28.51

34.93 38.38 40.2239.45

39.84 40.02 39.71 39.81

39.46 36.69

NEW 10Benda, Lucille34 6:33.29

32.95 37.63 39.9939.11

40.25 40.98 40.97 41.32

40.90 39.19

LW  9Ednie, Maya35 6:49.12

34.41 40.18 42.1942.10

42.59 42.37 43.24 41.56

40.87 39.61

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:37.12 2017$ Newport

S Baron, J Chen, Y Groysman, R Nguyen

AAA1:35.50

AAC1:37.16

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:43.70

ST3A1:44.00

ST2A1:48.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANC1 1:40.76 ST4A

Dang, Gabby 12 Pak, Jazlynn 11

Heusted, Alyssa 10 Tran, Baohan 10

23.98 24.43 26.4025.95

ABELL2 1:40.91 ST4A

Acevedo, Elena 12 Siripipat, Rylee 11

Li, Delora 12 Wyzga, Aneta 12

25.66 24.91 24.8125.53

AMI3 1:41.39 ST4A

Bailey, Elizabeth 11 Pearse, Annie 12

Prophater, Cayla 11 Williamson, Julia 10

29.74 21.57 25.2024.88

ALW4 1:42.03 ST4A

Hammer, Amelia 10 Ferguson, Caitlyn 10

Neilson, Abby 10 Conze, Charlotte 10

24.66 25.91 25.3726.09

AISSY5 1:42.90 ST4A

Cancelosi, Sophia 10 Sun, Natalie 12

Nguyen, Joni 10 Huynh, Isabelle I 11

26.52 26.26 24.8025.32

ASKY--- DQ

Butcher, Reilee 11 Sayles, Lauren 12

DiMeco, Sarah 12 Bradley, Christina 12

25.94 32.97 23.3416.85

B - Final

ANEW7 1:41.68 ST4A

Baron, Samantha 11 Smerekanych, Eva 12

Barashkoff, Alexi 11 Zimmerman, Jamie 10

24.62 25.53 25.9325.60

ARED8 1:42.06 ST4A

Wu, Claire 12 Gray, Jamesyn 11

Wu, Andrea 9 Ross, Cassandra 11

25.55 26.08 25.1825.25

AJUAN9 1:44.60 ST2A

Curran, Giulianna 11 Andersson, Filippa 10

Ulvin, Emma 10 Truswell, Hallie 9

26.09 26.62 26.4425.45

AINT10 1:45.65 ST2A

Shiers, Sarah 11 Ottaway, Caitlin 11

Jou, Jacqueline 11 Lowell, Megan 12

26.33 28.14 51.18

ASAMM11 1:46.68 ST2A

Walz, Katie 10 Kao, Kona 12

Quick, Sydney 12 Beagles, Kylie 11

25.54 27.25 26.6427.25

ALIB12 1:47.90 ST2A

Weber, Reegan 12 Hoeper, Alexa 12

Klatt, Lauren 11 Gallagher, Rachel 10

26.54 27.19 26.5127.66

C - Final

AEAST13 1:48.22 ST2A

Lundblad, Katharine 11 Kumar, Diya 9

Birchfield, Kaley 11 Polyakova, Elizaveta 11

26.77 26.93 26.7427.78

AWOOD14 1:49.71

Mosset, Abbie 10 Epley, Sarah 11

Fitch, Taylor 9 Drews, Lauren 12

28.78 27.95 26.8526.13

AINGL15 1:51.45

Baldwin, Caleigh 11 Liu, Grace 9

Diep, JazMinh 10 Brown, Madelyn 9

28.93 32.16 20.2130.15

AMS16 1:57.58

Yoshikawa, Emi 12 Lourenco, Clara 11

Smith, Caroline 12 Dalgleish, Tatum 12

30.38 28.51 28.7629.93

ABOTH17 2:06.55

Kamikawa, Haley 10 Crans, Maya 12

Sylvester, Caitlin 9 Meyer, Audrey 10

29.76 28.29 33.1935.31

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:37.12 2017$ Newport

S Baron, J Chen, Y Groysman, R Nguyen

AAA1:35.50

AAC1:37.16

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:43.70

ST3A1:44.00

ST2A1:48.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASKY1 1:38.64 qST4A

Bradley, Christina 12 Butcher, Reilee 11

Sayles, Lauren 12 DiMeco, Sarah 12

31.69 18.53 23.9824.44

ANC2 1:40.77 qST4A

Tran, Baohan 10 Heusted, Alyssa 10

Dang, Gabby 12 Pak, Jazlynn 11

26.68 26.36 23.5824.15

AMI3 1:41.93 qST4A

Prophater, Cayla 11 Pearse, Annie 12

Bailey, Elizabeth 11 Williamson, Julia 10

25.59 25.50 25.4725.37

AISSY4 1:42.31 qST4A

Cancelosi, Sophia 10 Huynh, Isabelle I 11

Nguyen, Joni 10 Sun, Natalie 12

26.26 24.68 26.1825.19

ABELL5 1:42.71 qST4A

Acevedo, Elena 12 Wyzga, Aneta 12

Siripipat, Rylee 11 Li, Delora 12

26.90 26.45 24.7824.58
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Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALW6 1:43.07 qST4A

Hammer, Amelia 10 Foltenyi, Jade 9

Ferguson, Caitlyn 10 Conze, Charlotte 10

25.71 26.06 25.4925.81

ANEW7 1:43.76 qST3A

Baron, Samantha 11 Smerekanych, Eva 12

Barashkoff, Alexi 11 Zimmerman, Jamie 10

24.99 26.20 25.6026.97

ARED8 1:44.53 qST2A

Wu, Andrea 9 Wu, Claire 12

Ross, Cassandra 11 Gray, Jamesyn 11

26.66 26.00 25.8825.99

AINT9 1:46.06 qST2A

Shiers, Sarah 11 Pei, Elizabeth 10

Lowell, Megan 12 Jou, Jacqueline 11

25.48 25.12 26.3029.16

AJUAN10 1:47.37 qST2A

Curran, Giulianna 11 Andersson, Filippa 10

Ulvin, Emma 10 Truswell, Hallie 9

26.62 26.39 27.3027.06

ASAMM11 1:48.40 qST2A

Walz, Katie 10 Rosenow, Sierra 10

Quick, Sydney 12 Beagles, Kylie 11

25.70 28.00 27.1027.60

ALIB12 1:49.28 q

Weber, Reegan 12 Hoeper, Alexa 12

Klatt, Lauren 11 Gallagher, Rachel 10

26.9628.26

AINGL13 1:50.59 q

Chow, Megan 9 Liu, Grace 9

Marzec, Ella 10 Brown, Madelyn 9

27.99 32.29 25.7824.53

AEAST14 1:50.92 q

Lundblad, Katharine 11 Kumar, Diya 9

Birchfield, Kaley 11 Polyakova, Elizaveta 11

26.71 28.01 27.4228.78

AWOOD15 1:51.06 q

Fitch, Taylor 9 Drews, Lauren 12

Mosset, Abbie 10 Epley, Sarah 11

29.25 29.20 26.4826.13

AMS16 1:59.92 q

Yoshikawa, Emi 12 Lourenco, Clara 11

Smith, Caroline 12 Dalgleish, Tatum 12

30.63 29.43 29.2230.64

ABOTH17 2:05.56 q

Crans, Maya 12 Herron, Sophie 10

Sylvester, Caitlin 9 Kamikawa, Haley 10

29.37 28.50 33.9833.71

CINT--- X

Wiswall, Bella 10 Thoensen, Abbey 10

Vandenbrouck, Julie 9 Baumann, Ashley 9

BLW--- X1:47.93 ST2A

Lautman, Claire 12 Yeh, Brei 9

Wehrman, Katie 11 Neilson, Abby 10

25.5217.00

BSKY--- X1:48.56

Young, Stephanie 12 Norris-Mark, Ava 9

Wu, Cathy 9 Himes, Danika 12

27.60 33.07 26.2321.66

BISSY--- X1:49.02

Constantinescu, Cora 10 Stipe, Abigail 9

Wan, Sydney 11 Helgesen, Alyssa 12

27.42 27.28 26.0828.24

BMI--- X1:49.47

Fukano, KaelaAnne 12 Lee, Diane 10

Raisys, Liuci 11 Headrick, Annie 10

26.66 27.46 27.4227.93

BNEW--- X1:49.62

Zhang, Angela 9 Li, Joy 9

Weiser, Maddie 11 Yamada, Jada 10

27.27 26.48 27.6428.23

BRED--- X1:51.59

Wen, Tina 11 Consul, Anika 10

Nanda, Anamika 12 Wang, Jessica 9

27.50 27.94 29.0427.11

CMI--- X1:53.72

Steinhauer, Celia 10 Shoop, Alli 11

Gersch, Annabelle 10 Angel, Isabel 10

27.61 28.30 29.8527.96

BJUAN--- X1:54.33

Wong, Megan 11 Gengo, Heather 12

Ulvin, Maddy 12 Martin, Riley 12

29.16 29.70 27.3528.12

BNC--- X1:55.17

Howard, Alyssa 12 Anderson, Claire 11

Scott, Audri 9 Romanschi, Rebecca 9

30.53 28.24 26.8729.53

CNEW--- X1:55.25

Rif, Nabilah 10 Dolan, Paige 12

Suseyi, Miwan 11 Alton, Madison 12

27.73 29.85 28.6229.05

BBELL--- X1:55.38

Dickmann, Alena 12 Roberts, Xylia 9

Kim, Ashley 9 Schmid, Cassandra 10

28.31 29.76 27.6929.62

CLW--- X1:56.61

Ferguson, Sophia 10 Rabuchin, Riley 10

Laycock, Avery 9 Chapman, Sam 12

28.93 29.49 28.7129.48

BEAST--- X1:56.69

Carmosino, Giavanna 10 Srikumar, Gauri 10

Tran, Edilia 11 Bangur, Esha 9

27.39 28.89 29.6530.76

BSAMM--- X1:56.89

Kao, Kona 12 Youngs, JaLynn 11

Doukas, Thera 11 Gok, Aylin 12

1:28.21 28.68

CSKY--- X1:56.89

Coffaro, Lizzy 11 Streamer, Holly 12

Zhong, Sarah 9 Blumenstein, Annika 10

CSAMM--- X1:58.51

Davis, Sydney 10 Quick, Riley 12

Stratton, Lilje 10 Tang, Allison 11

1:29.63 28.88

CISSY--- X1:58.87

Atwal, Rianna 9 Tangas, Augustine 9

Trinh, Hannah 9 Sharrers, Sydney 10

30.42 29.10

BLIB--- X1:59.55

Tremblay, Emma 9 Willemsen, Naia 10

Ream, Emma 12 Meitzel, Taylor 11

1:59.55

CNC--- X2:00.73

Burgos, Kaia 10 Daniel, Claire 9

Wong, Emi 10 Romero, Anna 12

30.08 31.67 29.1829.80

CJUAN--- X2:01.57

Dixon, Lucy 10 Boyer, Rachel 12

Watson, Lauren 10 Gerhardt, Rachel 10

31.21 29.78 30.0530.53

CEAST--- X2:01.75

Huang, Emma 10 Carmosino, Aydia 10

Hansen, Emma 10 Rouf, Hanan 11

30.57 31.44 29.3030.44

CBELL--- X2:01.89

Dudley, Lucy 10 Fielding, Justine X 11

Hildreth, Cece 10 Li, Grace 11

1:01.02

BINT--- X2:03.48

Ottaway, Caitlin 11 Narendran, Tanushri 9

Xu, Victoria 12 Baumann, Ashley 9

1:35.07 28.41

BINGL--- X2:04.52

Baldwin, Caleigh 11 Diep, JazMinh 10

Huynh, Ann 9 Hill, Brinkley 12

31.90 30.39 32.1930.04

BWOOD--- X2:05.17

Knoll, Ava 10 Loeser, Thea 11

Gangwish, Hannah 9 Shaull, Megan 11

30.12 34.44 29.1231.49

CLIB--- X2:05.55

West, Sasha 11 Jordan, Julie 12

Russell, Mary 12 Mangus, Allyson 10

1:01.38

BMS--- X2:06.80

Barrett, Jaiden 10 Cullen, Emma 10

Luther, Logan 9 Winder, Allison 12

31.39 33.67 30.0731.67

CWOOD--- X2:13.11

Sorosy, Vivien 10 Vandervort, Emma 11

Brook, Lauren 11 Glick, Reese 11

30.33 33.68 35.9233.18
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Results
 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 56.41 2016$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.89

AAC56.11

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:01.00

ST3A1:01.60

ST2A1:04.80

4A D1:11.00

3A D1:11.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 11Cross, Katie1 57.84 ST4A

28.33 29.51

NEW 11Wong, Ashley2 58.98 ST4A

28.47 30.51

MI 11Prophater, Cayla3 59.04 ST4A

28.94 30.10

RED  9Yu, Catherine4 59.35 ST4A

28.87 30.48

SKY 12Himes, Danika5 1:00.03 ST4A

29.07 30.96

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee6 1:00.65 ST4A

30.15 30.50

B - Final

NEW 10Chen, Jaime7 1:00.04 ST4A

29.44 30.60

LW 10Ying, Robin8 1:00.54 ST4A

29.56 30.98

RED  9Blackmon, Kaitlyn9 1:00.82 ST4A

29.29 31.53

NEW 11Wang, Gracie10 1:01.35 ST3A

29.67 31.68

MS 10Brenne, Campbelle11 1:02.11 ST2A

30.08 32.03

SAMM 11Chenier, Kayla12 1:02.27 ST2A

30.32 31.95

C - Final

SKY  9Huynh, Cara13 1:02.84 ST2A

30.22 32.62

INGL  9Chow, Megan14 1:03.26 ST2A

31.15 32.11

SKY  9Shauf, Gracie15 1:03.43 ST2A

30.99 32.44

MI 11Tang, Mira16 1:03.66 ST2A

31.43 32.23

SAMM 10Weber, Jillian17 1:03.69 ST2A

30.57 33.12

RED 12Wu, Claire18 1:03.91 ST2A

31.28 32.63

D - Final

MI 12Williams, Alexandra19 1:02.98 ST2A

30.56 32.42

SKY 10Nguyen, Sydney20 1:03.46 ST2A

30.35 33.11

EAST 10Yocam, Hailey21 1:03.84 ST2A

31.07 32.77

LIB 12Clay, Taylor22 1:03.86 ST2A

31.52 32.34

LIB 10Agnew, Shaye23 1:04.01 ST2A

30.54 33.47

MI 12Mark, Chloe24 1:04.40 ST2A

31.33 33.07

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 56.41 2016$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.89

AAC56.11

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:01.00

ST3A1:01.60

ST2A1:04.80

4A D1:11.00

3A D1:11.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED  9Yu, Catherine1 59.23 qST4A

29.09 30.14

LW 11Cross, Katie2 59.33 qST4A

28.89 30.44

MI 11Prophater, Cayla3 1:00.55 qST4A

29.20 31.35

SKY 12Himes, Danika4 1:00.66 qST4A

29.53 31.13

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee5 1:00.81 qST4A

29.90 30.91

NEW 11Wong, Ashley6 1:01.21 qST3A

29.27 31.94

NEW 10Chen, Jaime7 1:01.22 qST3A

29.72 31.50

LW 10Ying, Robin8 1:01.38 qST3A

29.82 31.56

NEW 11Wang, Gracie9 1:02.08 qST2A

29.72 32.36

MS 10Brenne, Campbelle10 1:02.32 qST2A

30.22 32.10

RED  9Blackmon, Kaitlyn11 1:02.80 qST2A

30.18 32.62

SAMM 11Chenier, Kayla12 1:03.23 qST2A

SAMM 10Weber, Jillian13 1:03.37 qST2A

30.42 32.95

MI 11Tang, Mira14 1:04.04 qST2A

31.31 32.73

SKY  9Shauf, Gracie15 1:04.57 qST2A

31.85 32.72

RED 12Wu, Claire16 1:04.69 qST2A

31.74 32.95

SKY  9Huynh, Cara17 1:04.76 qST2A

31.14 33.62

INGL  9Chow, Megan18 1:04.93 q4A D

31.98 32.95

MI 12Williams, Alexandra19 1:05.53 q4A D

31.13 34.40

MI 12Mark, Chloe20 1:05.56 q4A D

31.58 33.98

SKY 10Nguyen, Sydney21 1:05.84 q4A D

31.43 34.41

EAST 10Yocam, Hailey22 1:06.03 q4A D

32.43 33.60

LIB 10Agnew, Shaye23 1:06.18 q4A D

31.41 34.77

LIB 12Clay, Taylor24 1:06.19 q4A D

32.61 33.58

BELL  9Tam, Kaili25 1:06.62 4A D

31.96 34.66

LIB  9Visperas, Dominique26 1:06.80 4A D

32.93 33.87

INT 12Wineland, Emma27 1:06.90 4A D

32.78 34.12

LW 10Wu, Helen28 1:07.42 4A D

32.53 34.89

SKY 12Young, Stephanie29 1:07.44 4A D

32.99 34.45

NC 10Tran, Baohan30 1:07.61 4A D

33.23 34.38

NEW  9Prado, Ella31 1:07.83 4A D

33.10 34.73

EAST 12Tan, Michelle32 1:08.10 4A D

32.92 35.18

BELL 11Paik, Jamie33 1:08.53 4A D

32.93 35.60

NEW  9Weiser, Kennedy34 1:08.57 4A D

32.60 35.97

SAMM 12Kao, Kona35 1:08.65 4A D

33.93 34.72

MI 12Leahy, Hannah36 1:08.73 4A D

32.42 36.31

ISSY 10Kwak, Eunseo37 1:08.77 4A D

32.99 35.78

EAST 11Polyakova, Elizaveta38 1:08.92 4A D

33.53 35.39

INGL  9Hau, Jewel39 1:09.05 4A D

32.30 36.75

EAST 11Tran, Edilia40 1:09.31 4A D

33.39 35.92

WOOD  9Fitch, Taylor41 1:09.64 4A D

33.74 35.90

NEW 10Park, Katherine42 1:09.87 4A D

33.72 36.15

LIB 10Wasisco, Kylie43 1:10.29 4A D

34.39 35.90

EAST 10Carmosino, Giavanna44 1:10.33 4A D

33.72 36.61

JUAN 12Ulvin, Maddy45 1:10.35 4A D

33.73 36.62

EAST 12Tran, Violette*46 1:10.38 4A D

34.06 36.32
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

RED  9Wang, Jessica*46 1:10.38 4A D

33.95 36.43

EAST 10Hansen, Emma48 1:10.67 4A D

34.04 36.63

NC  9Romanschi, Rebecca49 1:10.92 4A D

35.17 35.75

INT 10Swanson, McKinley50 1:11.03 3A D

LIB 10Kroiss, Aspen51 1:11.80

34.74 37.06

LIB  9Briggs, Olivia52 1:12.34

35.41 36.93

NEW 11Wu, Elizabeth53 1:12.36

35.58 36.78

INGL  9Huynh, Ann54 1:12.48

35.52 36.96

JUAN 12Martin, Riley55 1:12.49

35.35 37.14

JUAN 11Evans, Madisen56 1:13.61

35.93 37.68

EAST 10Huang, Emma57 1:14.23

36.60 37.63

MI 11Cartwright, Olivia58 1:14.40

36.70 37.70

BELL 10Dudley, Lucy59 1:14.69

36.33 38.36

LIB  9Lew, Kaitlin60 1:14.74

36.47 38.27

ISSY 12Huesgen, Lydia61 1:15.35

36.15 39.20

WOOD 12Foltz, Ava62 1:15.56

36.40 39.16

LW 10DeBoom, Summer63 1:15.73

35.53 40.20

INGL  9Annapureddy, Priya64 1:15.80

37.34 38.46

ISSY  9Cifuentes, Veronica65 1:16.08

36.78 39.30

INT 11Freese, Erin66 1:16.69

37.06 39.63

JUAN 11Zackula, Grace67 1:16.84

37.48 39.36

NEW 10Muralidharan, Oviya68 1:16.96

37.20 39.76

SAMM  9Morse, Isabella69 1:17.00

36.55 40.45

JUAN 10Wang, Fiona70 1:17.01

36.86 40.15

SAMM 12Metz, Lindsay71 1:17.21

37.40 39.81

NEW 11Rainey, Ellie72 1:17.25

37.23 40.02

LIB 12Winters, Nicole73 1:17.67

37.67 40.00

BELL 10Chiorean, Julia74 1:17.86

NEW 11Huang, Rosemary75 1:18.28

38.32 39.96

NEW 11Kosugi, Alissa76 1:18.35

NC  9Scott, Audri77 1:18.51

38.85 39.66

INGL 12Hayden, Maddie*78 1:18.69

38.94 39.75

ISSY  9Trinh, Hannah*78 1:18.69

37.61 41.08

EAST 10Taylor, Emily80 1:18.80

37.66 41.14

EAST  9Herri, Jasmine81 1:19.24

38.92 40.32

INGL 10Sheptunov, Sonya82 1:19.57

38.54 41.03

INT 10Zhang, Sherry83 1:19.87

39.47 40.40

EAST  9Hitzemann, Sada84 1:20.05

39.11 40.94

WOOD 12Borer, Amy85 1:20.27

38.96 41.31

INT 11Mylan, Anna86 1:20.35

40.03 40.32

INT  9Breer, Payton87 1:20.97

38.91 42.06

LW  9Ednie, Maya88 1:21.57

38.54 43.03

BELL 10Yang, Iris--- X57.38 ST4A

27.73 29.65

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:04.62 2017$ Samantha Baron

AAA1:02.60

AAC1:04.05

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:09.10

ST3A1:09.10

ST2A1:14.00

4A D1:19.10

3A D1:19.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Baron, Samantha1 1:05.27 ST4A

30.88 34.39

LW  9Yeh, Brei2 1:08.42 ST4A

32.47 35.95

EAST  9Piel, Josephine3 1:08.75 ST4A

32.78 35.97

BELL 11Jin, Rachel4 1:09.45 ST2A

33.15 36.30

ISSY 10Constantinescu, Cora5 1:10.18 ST2A

32.67 37.51

ISSY 12Helgesen, Alyssa6 1:10.43 ST2A

33.01 37.42

B - Final

NEW 12Smerekanych, Eva7 1:08.84 ST4A

33.06 35.78

LW 10Conze, Charlotte8 1:09.39 ST2A

32.46 36.93

NEW 10Xie, Soleil9 1:09.72 ST2A

32.68 37.04

NEW  9Zhang, Angela10 1:09.74 ST2A

34.16 35.58

ISSY 10Robinson, Emily11 1:13.95 ST2A

34.60 39.35

SKY 12Sayles, Lauren12 1:14.10 4A D

34.34 39.76

C - Final

LW 12Lautman, Claire13 1:09.76 ST2A

33.60 36.16

BELL 10Casey, Eleanor14 1:12.40 ST2A

33.43 38.97

RED 12Nanda, Anamika15 1:13.44 ST2A

34.86 38.58

INGL 11Chow, Maddy16 1:13.54 ST2A

34.05 39.49

INT 12Lowell, Megan17 1:13.77 ST2A

34.83 38.94

ISSY 10Nguyen, Joni18 1:15.03 4A D

34.57 40.46

D - Final

BELL  9Lee, Rena19 1:14.09 4A D

35.87 38.22

EAST 12Tran, Violette20 1:14.47 4A D

35.90 38.57

MI 11Chen, Luna21 1:14.88 4A D

36.04 38.84

LIB 12Ream, Emma22 1:15.75 4A D

35.06 40.69

BELL 10Nguyen, Katrina23 1:16.00 4A D

35.81 40.19

MI  9Prophater, Stella24 1:17.65 4A D

35.74 41.91

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:04.62 2017$ Samantha Baron

AAA1:02.60

AAC1:04.05

ST4A 4A State Qualifying1:09.10

ST3A1:09.10

ST2A1:14.00

4A D1:19.10

3A D1:19.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Baron, Samantha1 1:08.71 qST4A

32.62 36.09

EAST  9Piel, Josephine2 1:08.84 qST4A

33.32 35.52

LW  9Yeh, Brei3 1:08.95 qST4A

33.05 35.90

BELL 11Jin, Rachel4 1:09.45 qST2A

33.14 36.31
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ISSY 10Constantinescu, Cora5 1:09.76 qST2A

32.56 37.20

ISSY 12Helgesen, Alyssa6 1:09.79 qST2A

32.77 37.02

LW 10Conze, Charlotte7 1:10.01 qST2A

33.35 36.66

NEW 12Smerekanych, Eva8 1:10.28 qST2A

32.82 37.46

NEW 10Xie, Soleil9 1:11.00 qST2A

33.33 37.67

NEW  9Zhang, Angela10 1:12.22 qST2A

34.40 37.82

SKY 12Sayles, Lauren11 1:12.60 qST2A

33.82 38.78

ISSY 10Robinson, Emily12 1:13.50 qST2A

34.47 39.03

BELL 10Casey, Eleanor*13 1:13.99 qST2A

34.49 39.50

ISSY 10Nguyen, Joni*13 1:13.99 qST2A

34.30 39.69

LW 12Lautman, Claire15 1:14.00 qST2A

35.41 38.59

RED 12Nanda, Anamika16 1:14.54 q4A D

35.32 39.22

INT 12Lowell, Megan17 1:14.85 q4A D

35.03 39.82

NEW 10Rif, Nabilah18 1:14.92 q4A D

36.17 38.75

INGL 11Chow, Maddy19 1:15.20 q4A D

35.13 40.07

EAST 12Tran, Violette20 1:15.38 q4A D

36.17 39.21

BELL  9Lee, Rena21 1:15.60 q4A D

36.02 39.58

MI 11Chen, Luna22 1:15.65 q4A D

35.89 39.76

BELL 10Nguyen, Katrina23 1:15.91 q4A D

36.12 39.79

LIB 12Ream, Emma24 1:16.55 q4A D

35.78 40.77

MI  9Prophater, Stella25 1:17.09 4A D

36.33 40.76

ISSY 11Wan, Sydney26 1:17.39 4A D

37.63 39.76

LIB  9Lew, Emily27 1:17.66 4A D

36.93 40.73

MI 11Hamilton, Kate28 1:17.67 4A D

36.35 41.32

NEW 11Shirk, Harmony*29 1:18.00 4A D

37.22 40.78

BOTH 10Kamikawa, Haley*29 1:18.00 4A D

36.99 41.01

INGL  9Brown, Madelyn31 1:18.40 4A D

36.70 41.70

LIB 10Gallagher, Rachel32 1:18.71 4A D

36.03 42.68

LIB 11Klatt, Lauren33 1:18.96 4A D

37.66 41.30

NC  9Basom, Emily34 1:18.99 4A D

37.63 41.36

NC 12Howard, Alyssa35 1:19.18

37.43 41.75

NEW 11Huang, Rosemary36 1:19.21

37.61 41.60

SAMM 11McKinstry, Sophia37 1:19.29

37.18 42.11

MI  9Sommerfield, Cecilia38 1:19.70

38.00 41.70

SKY 10Meyers, Julia39 1:19.72

37.52 42.20

LW 11Lewis, Madison40 1:19.91

38.42 41.49

MI  9Argenti, Irene41 1:20.26

38.04 42.22

NEW  9Browder, Camille42 1:20.49

37.41 43.08

LW 11Stoneman, Caitlin43 1:20.58

35.95 44.63

BELL 11Li, Grace44 1:20.66

37.59 43.07

LW 12Weise, Greta45 1:20.71

38.24 42.47

INT  9Narendran, Tanushri46 1:20.77

38.28 42.49

JUAN 11Wong, Megan47 1:20.91

38.37 42.54

JUAN 10Lim, Angelyiah48 1:21.19

37.91 43.28

SKY  9Wu, Cathy49 1:21.87

39.46 42.41

JUAN 12Hendricks, Sonja50 1:22.41

38.83 43.58

NEW 12Martinez, Alexandra51 1:22.50

38.08 44.42

INGL 10Diep, JazMinh52 1:22.60

38.85 43.75

SAMM 11Barnes, Ruby53 1:22.88

38.85 44.03

MI 12Chapin, Declan54 1:22.99

38.78 44.21

SKY 11Gladfelder, Nicole55 1:23.20

38.16 45.04

INT 11Zeng, Elizabeth56 1:23.41

39.07 44.34

INGL 12Pakkala, Julia57 1:23.42

40.58 42.84

BELL 12Lee, Sophia58 1:23.56

39.10 44.46

WOOD  9Gangwish, Hannah59 1:23.67

39.01 44.66

INT 10Pei, Elizabeth60 1:24.09

40.42 43.67

SKY 12Streamer, Holly61 1:24.11

39.26 44.85

NC 10Burgos, Kaia62 1:24.57

39.45 45.12

SKY 12Huang, April63 1:24.59

40.11 44.48

SKY 10Milanes Gon, Emma64 1:24.79

40.20 44.59

ISSY 10Haessler, Dalainee65 1:25.10

40.96 44.14

WOOD 11Shaull, Megan66 1:25.12

39.98 45.14

LW 11Amdahl, Anika67 1:25.30

40.95 44.35

BELL 10Naeini, Soha68 1:25.54

39.98 45.56

LIB 12Jordan, Julie69 1:25.66

40.19 45.47

ISSY 11Stoner, Jordan70 1:25.67

40.26 45.41

NEW 10Nasman, Isabella71 1:25.89

41.00 44.89

NC 10Wong, Emi72 1:25.96

42.38 43.58

SAMM 11Troje, Anna73 1:26.00

39.56 46.44

SAMM 10Lander, Mina74 1:26.22

41.82 44.40

EAST 11Yerramilli, Riya75 1:26.24

40.56 45.68

INT  9Vandenbrouck, Julie*76 1:26.27

40.99 45.28

NC  9Johnson, Gwen*76 1:26.27

40.47 45.80

WOOD 10Sorosy, Vivien78 1:26.47

41.98 44.49

NEW 10Plenger, McKenna79 1:26.60

40.42 46.18

NC  9Daniel, Claire80 1:26.83

41.52 45.31

LW 12Chapman, Sam81 1:27.59

40.79 46.80

EAST 10Carmosino, Aydia82 1:27.74

41.80 45.94

EAST 10Taylor, Emily83 1:28.72

42.01 46.71

NEW  9Bratt, Uma84 1:29.28

40.88 48.40

SKY 12Heagle, Rachel85 1:30.85

41.93 48.92

JUAN 10Wang, Fiona86 1:31.05

43.32 47.73
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2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

RED  9Nguyen, Anna--- X1:19.44

38.40 41.04

MI 10Way, Madeline--- DQ

39.64 45.20

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:31.46 2017$ Bellevue

D Li, A Wyzga, R Jin, J Rudolph

AAA3:27.79

AAC3:31.27

ST4A 4A State Qualifying3:47.00

ST3A3:48.00

ST2A4:01.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 3:32.57 ST4A

Wyzga, Aneta 12 Jin, Rachel 11

Li, Delora 12 Rudolph, Janelle 11

26.00 53.40 54.3225.89

25.80 54.51 23.81 50.34

ALW2 3:37.40 ST4A

Hammer, Amelia 10 Wu, Helen 10

Cross, Courtney 9 Cross, Katie 11

25.72 53.68 56.2326.43

25.85 53.89 25.52 53.60

ASKY3 3:39.00 ST4A

Bradley, Christina 12 McRae, Gracie 12

Bruski, Elizabeth 11 DiMeco, Sarah 12

25.21 52.41 57.6327.73

26.33 55.88 25.10 53.08

ANEW4 3:40.77 ST4A

Wang, Gracie 11 Zimmerman, Jamie 10

Makhervaks, Keren 12 Chen, Jaime 10

26.15 56.43 55.3825.14

26.10 56.06 25.67 52.90

ARED5 3:41.82 ST4A

Yu, Catherine 9 Blackmon, Kaitlyn 9

Wu, Andrea 9 Wu, Claire 12

26.53 54.63 55.7426.42

26.76 55.92 26.48 55.53

AMI6 3:42.64 ST4A

Pearse, Annie 12 Prophater, Cayla 11

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Bailey, Elizabeth 11

26.17 55.27 54.6726.04

26.42 56.20 26.39 56.50

B - Final

AJUAN7 3:46.35 ST4A

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Truswell, Victoria 12

Ulvin, Emma 10 Curran, Giulianna 11

27.42 57.50 57.6127.29

25.87 54.79 26.93 56.45

AINT8 3:47.95 ST3A

Lowell, Megan 12 Wineland, Emma 12

Jou, Jacqueline 11 Shiers, Sarah 11

28.02 57.79 55.0725.90

28.00 59.08 26.45 56.01

ASAMM9 3:48.41 ST2A

Walz, Katie 10 Weber, Jillian 10

Beagles, Kylie 11 Chenier, Kayla 11

26.75 55.92 58.2227.59

28.75 1:00.09 25.63 54.18

ALIB10 3:54.53 ST2A

Agnew, Shaye 10 Hoeper, Alexa 12

Kroiss, Aspen 10 Weber, Reegan 12

27.68 58.62 58.0627.75

28.96 1:00.13 27.00 57.72

AEAST11 3:57.88 ST2A

Chang, Emily 10 Yocam, Hailey 10

Tan, Michelle 12 Piel, Josephine 9

27.87 59.00 59.3728.32

27.84 58.88 28.69 1:00.63

BISSY12 4:02.79

Helgesen, Alyssa 12 Milkowski, Maria 11

Grigoryan, Anna 11 Tangas, Alex 12

C - Final

AMS13 4:08.58

McCabe, Theodora 10 Moulton, Amelia 11

Lourenco, Clara 11 Brenne, Campbelle 10

27.92 1:00.12 1:04.4330.09

30.00 1:02.44 28.47 1:01.59

AINGL14 4:20.16

Huynh, Ann 9 Hau, Jewel 9

Hill, Brinkley 12 Voeller, Naomi 9

30.71

33.60 1:13.27 27.72 1:00.75

ANC15 4:40.69

Daniel, Claire 9 McClatchey, Katie 10

Madsen, Riley 10 Romero, Anna 12

32.14 1:07.55 1:24.4333.32

24.13 1:03.17 16.23 1:05.54

AWOOD16 4:45.40

Borer, Amy 12 Guadagno, Airelyn 10

Brook, Lauren 11 Foltz, Ava 12

32.96 1:11.95 1:16.2635.78

33.59 1:12.93 30.18 1:04.26

ABOTH17 5:25.79

Meyer, Audrey 10 Smith, Stella 10

Fisher, Alexandra 9 Patnode, Claire 12

37.52 1:18.08 1:18.7137.91

39.31 1:31.43 33.05 1:17.57

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:31.46 2017$ Bellevue

D Li, A Wyzga, R Jin, J Rudolph

AAA3:27.79

AAC3:31.27

ST4A 4A State Qualifying3:47.00

ST3A3:48.00

ST2A4:01.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 3:38.16 qST4A

Wyzga, Aneta 12 Jin, Rachel 11

Li, Delora 12 Rudolph, Janelle 11

26.92 55.11 1:10.8326.48

39.51 15.30 52.71

ASKY2 3:43.26 qST4A

Bradley, Christina 12 McRae, Gracie 12

Bruski, Elizabeth 11 DiMeco, Sarah 12

25.68 53.63 59.6119.76

25.46 55.20 25.98 54.82

ANEW3 3:43.27 qST4A

Wang, Gracie 11 Chen, Jaime 10

Makhervaks, Keren 12 Zimmerman, Jamie 10

27.42 58.11 52.8925.24

26.34 56.15 26.80 56.12

AMI4 3:43.55 qST4A

Prophater, Cayla 11 Pearse, Annie 12

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Bailey, Elizabeth 11

27.20 56.74 56.1526.40

26.38 55.92 25.72 54.74

ALW5 3:43.89 qST4A

Hammer, Amelia 10 Foltenyi, Jade 9

Cross, Courtney 9 Cross, Katie 11

26.83 56.07 58.6128.04

26.18

ARED6 3:47.65 qST3A

Yu, Catherine 9 Blackmon, Kaitlyn 9

Wu, Claire 12 Wu, Andrea 9

26.62 54.60 27.52

26.93 56.87

AJUAN7 3:48.36 qST2A

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Truswell, Victoria 12

Ulvin, Emma 10 Curran, Giulianna 11

27.73 58.12 57.4427.22

26.89 56.37 27.10 56.43

AINT8 3:49.41 qST2A

Shiers, Sarah 11 Tiwana, Malika 9

Lowell, Megan 12 Jou, Jacqueline 11

29.05 1:00.33 55.4826.05

27.49 57.73 26.69 55.87

ASAMM9 3:54.33 qST2A

Walz, Katie 10 Weber, Jillian 10

Beagles, Kylie 11 Chenier, Kayla 11

27.30 57.33 59.8428.29

29.01 1:02.31 26.06 54.85
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2018 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

KingCo Champs Girls 2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALIB10 3:57.51 qST2A

Hoeper, Alexa 12 Weber, Reegan 12

Agnew, Shaye 10 Kroiss, Aspen 10

27.80 57.81 27.20

28.82 1:00.13

AEAST11 4:01.06 q

Chang, Emily 10 Yocam, Hailey 10

Tan, Michelle 12 Piel, Josephine 9

28.01 59.35 1:01.3029.17

27.89 59.49 29.25 1:00.92

BISSY12 4:01.29 q

Milkowski, Maria 11 Napalan, Ava 9

Tangas, Alex 12 Wang, Doris 9

29.01 1:00.03 1:01.6829.00

30.40 1:30.10 29.56 29.48

AINGL13 4:11.91 q

Chow, Maddy 11 Hau, Jewel 9

Pakkala, Julia 12 Voeller, Naomi 9

29.52 1:02.71 1:00.4028.18

30.76 1:05.73 29.71 1:03.07

AMS14 4:12.31 q

McCabe, Theodora 10 Moulton, Amelia 11

Lourenco, Clara 11 Brenne, Campbelle 10

29.22 1:01.21 1:05.4730.32

30.53 1:04.22 28.56 1:01.41

ANC15 4:45.81 q

Daniel, Claire 9 McClatchey, Katie 10

Madsen, Riley 10 Romero, Anna 12

33.89 1:10.46 1:14.7734.08

34.95 1:25.14 20.55 55.44

AWOOD16 5:02.77 q

Borer, Amy 12 Guadagno, Airelyn 10

Brook, Lauren 11 Foltz, Ava 12

33.96 1:13.51 37.07

39.05

ABOTH17 5:49.12 q

Meyer, Audrey 10 Smith, Stella 10

Fisher, Alexandra 9 Patnode, Claire 12

38.90

16.44 45.21 1:32.35 2:23.28

BLW--- X3:48.27 ST2A

Ferguson, Caitlyn 10 Wehrman, Katie 11

Wu, Helen 10 Ying, Robin 10

28.11 58.47 56.8227.30

26.35 56.33 27.22 56.65

BMI--- X3:54.84 ST2A

Mark, Chloe 12 Olsen, Grace 11

Williamson, Kaitlyn 10 Nomicos, Ellie 11

28.28 58.94 56.9627.05

28.21 59.09 28.43 59.85

BNEW--- X4:00.79 ST2A

Li, Joy 9 Wong, Ashley 11

Yamada, Jada 10 Girotto, Amelia 10

28.28 58.91 1:00.0428.36

30.33 1:04.96 26.84 56.88

BSKY--- X4:03.84

Shauf, Gracie 9 Huynh, Cara 9

Norris-Mark, Ava 9 Nguyen, Sydney 10

29.75 1:03.02 59.8927.38

27.29 58.55 29.47 1:02.38

CISSY--- X4:09.38

Pushckor, Sky 9 Stipe, Abigail 9

Grigoryan, Anna 11 Wan, Sydney 11

29.20 1:02.73 1:04.5630.66

28.87 1:01.00 29.40 1:01.09

CMI--- X4:10.16

Thunen, Ella 11 Lenington, Grace 10

Sommerfield, Cecilia 9 Schreuder, Caden 10

29.41 1:02.35 1:00.1628.53

30.41

CNEW--- X4:12.60

Weiser, Maddie 11 Prado, Ella 9

Suseyi, Miwan 11 Wu, Elizabeth 11

29.33 1:02.25 1:02.4529.85

30.10 1:04.07 30.12 1:03.83

BRED--- X4:13.13

Vij, Sahana 10 Wen, Tina 11

Bono, Isabella 10 Kozleski, Mora 12

30.18 1:02.86 1:01.0928.48

30.70 1:04.20 30.14 1:04.98

BEAST--- X4:15.55

Lundblad, Katharine 11 Kumar, Diya 9

Piel, Lillian 12 Tran, Violette 12

29.98 1:02.91 1:04.4929.58

29.97 1:03.61 30.17 1:04.54

BLIB--- X4:16.50

Clay, Taylor 12 Visperas, Dominique 9

Wasisco, Kylie 10 Briggs, Olivia 9

29.94 1:03.20 1:01.9729.29

30.65 1:04.79 31.19 1:06.54

BBELL--- X4:16.90

Zhang, Megan 10 Roberts, Xylia 9

Nguyen, Katrina 10 Dickmann, Alena 12

30.73 1:05.24 1:03.1129.71

30.05 1:04.58 29.70 1:03.97

BJUAN--- X4:17.08

Evans, Madisen 11 Boyer, Rachel 12

Martin, Riley 12 Lim, Angelyiah 10

30.39 1:03.43 1:05.7530.78

29.75 1:04.03 30.70 1:03.87

CEAST--- X4:20.59

Carmosino, Giavanna 10 Soininen, Emma 10

Bangur, Esha 9 Birchfield, Kaley 11

29.41 1:01.91 1:08.2432.25

30.81 1:06.53 29.41 1:03.91

BSAMM--- X4:21.11

Rosenow, Sierra 10 Youngs, JaLynn 11

Metz, Lindsay 12 Davis, Sydney 10

29.59 1:01.50 1:04.3230.45

30.96 1:06.62 31.78 1:08.67

BINT--- X4:24.68

Wineland, Emma 12 Ottaway, Caitlin 11

Du, Emily 11 Narendran, Tanushri 9

30.11 1:02.98 1:08.4831.92

16.13 31.09 35.84 1:42.13

CSKY--- X4:25.07

Meyers, Julia 10 Bikkula, Sahya 9

Fischer, Anna 10 Millar, MaryBeth 10

30.80 1:05.01 1:08.2732.07

28.99 1:13.02 22.83 58.77

CBELL--- X4:26.69

Foroutan, Bahar 10 Kim, Ashley 9

Schmid, Cassandra 10 Fielding, Justine X 11

31.47 1:06.12 1:05.5431.09

30.73 1:04.89 33.09 1:10.14

CLW--- X4:28.15

Rabuchin, Riley 10 Barstow, Isabella 9

Odell, Emma 12 Ferguson, Sophia 10

31.50

25.45

CLIB--- X4:30.22

Lew, Kaitlin 9 Russell, Mary 12

Stempson, Lily 9 Winters, Nicole 12

31.33 1:06.31 1:09.1231.92

30.67 1:06.73 32.52 1:08.06

CJUAN--- X4:37.91

Watson, Lauren 10 Chau, Kaylee 11

Newman, Sage 10 Gengo, Heather 12

32.56 1:08.91 1:20.2633.84

25.84 1:33.16 35.58

CSAMM--- X4:44.87

Lander, Mina 10 McKinstry, Sophia 11

Quick, Riley 12 Barnes, Ruby 11

33.99

32.66 1:08.48 31.69 1:09.35

CINT--- X4:49.38

Breer, Payton 9 Freese, Erin 11

Swanson, McKinley 10 Zhang, Sherry 10

35.87 1:15.36 1:13.4534.43

14.54 32.50 36.12 1:48.07

BWOOD--- X5:15.08

Leon-Nogales, Carolina 11 Glick, Reese 11

Knoll, Ava 10 Vandervort, Emma 11

38.45 1:18.67 1:26.0338.58

35.44 2:30.38

AISSY--- DQ

Cancelosi, Sophia 10 Ueda, Katie 10

Sun, Natalie 12 Grebinsky, Kira 12

27.32 57.13 57.7917.13

27.33 58.18 20.16 57.49

BINGL--- XDQ

Annapureddy, Priya 9 Baldwin, Caleigh 11

Diep, JazMinh 10 Huynh, Ann 9

33.49 1:09.88 1:10.4732.46

33.95 1:14.58 31.40 1:09.46
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 112

1. Newport 533

2. Lake Washington 502

3. Bellevue 501

4. Mercer Island 431.5

5. Issaquah 389.5

6. Skyline 361.5

7. Redmond 346.5

8. North Creek 318

9. Sammamish 247

10. Interlake 190

11. Juanita 188

12. Eastlake 166

13. Liberty 156

14. Inglemoor 82

14. Woodinville 82

16. Mount Si 80

17. Bothell 76


